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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       MILE5      MILE10      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matt Blume             M2529         1/93       26:59       53:52       16:35    5:23     1:10:26
2     Casey Shafer           M2529         2/93       27:33       56:33       18:01    5:42     1:14:33
3     Eric Ade               M3034        1/126       29:42       58:53       17:29    5:50     1:16:22
4     Austen Davenport       M2024         1/49       29:15       58:50       18:09    5:53     1:16:58
5     Benjamin Cowan         M2529         3/93       28:56       59:00       18:35    5:56     1:17:35
6     Chuck Deford           M4549         1/91       28:54       59:21       19:19    6:01     1:18:39
7     Brad Hancock           M4044        1/102       30:20     1:00:45       19:06    6:06     1:19:51
8     David Hernandez        M3034        2/126       29:05     1:00:31       19:43    6:08     1:20:14
9     Mark Stauffer          M3539        1/107       30:04     1:01:09       19:26    6:09     1:20:34
10    Jed Hummel             M2024         2/49       32:32     1:03:17       17:18    6:10     1:20:35
11    Jon Champion           M3034        3/126       31:01     1:02:13       18:43    6:11     1:20:56
12    Aaron Wilber           M3034        4/126       29:14     1:01:12       20:40    6:15     1:21:52
13    Matthew Daniels        M2024         3/49       32:03     1:03:15       18:44    6:16     1:21:58
14    Steve Shulze           M2529         4/93       32:01     1:03:54       19:14    6:21     1:23:08
15    Mark Miller            M3539        2/107       32:22     1:04:05       19:31    6:23     1:23:35
16    Grant Stieglitz        M2024         4/49       30:59     1:03:17       20:33    6:24     1:23:50
17    Nicholas Sloffer       M3034        5/126       32:03     1:04:15       19:56    6:26     1:24:10
18    Benjamin Gensic        M2529         5/93       31:32     1:03:31       20:45    6:26     1:24:15
19    Micah White            M3034        6/126       31:51     1:04:22       20:02    6:27     1:24:24
20    Chip Larowe            M4549         2/91       32:03     1:05:02       20:06    6:30     1:25:08
21    Carl Hansen            M5054         1/78       32:04     1:05:03       20:15    6:31     1:25:18
22    Stephan Leffers        M4549         3/91       31:57     1:05:08       20:39    6:33     1:25:46
23    Tim Claxton            M4044        2/102       33:25     1:06:19       19:52    6:35     1:26:11
24    Kermit Hogeston        M4044        3/102       32:22     1:05:44       20:27    6:35     1:26:11
25    Trent Prough           M3539        3/107       32:43     1:06:10       20:29    6:37     1:26:38
26    Kevin Heckman          M2024         5/49       35:41     1:07:19       19:35    6:38     1:26:54
27    Kim Lefever            M5054         2/78       33:22     1:06:49       20:25    6:40     1:27:13
28    Shannon Bowles         F3034        1/145       34:27     1:07:30       19:53    6:41     1:27:22
29    Elizabeth Williams     F2529        1/152       33:06     1:07:25       20:16    6:42     1:27:41
30    Michael McMannus       M4549         4/91       33:38     1:07:15       20:59    6:44     1:28:13
31    Rod Anderson           M4044        4/102       33:30     1:07:39       21:02    6:47     1:28:40
32    Scott Reiling          M4549         5/91       34:36     1:08:45       20:15    6:48     1:29:00
33    Bill Fallon            M4549         6/91       34:05     1:08:15       20:59    6:49     1:29:13
34    Phillip Salisbury      M3034        7/126       34:29     1:09:02       20:31    6:51     1:29:32
35    Robert Minnich         M4044        5/102       32:25     1:08:04       21:33    6:51     1:29:36
36    Daniel Hauser          M2529         6/93       34:31     1:08:31       21:08    6:51     1:29:39
37    Mike Henry             M4044        6/102       34:33     1:09:26       20:22    6:52     1:29:48
38    Ward Moya              M4549         7/91       34:33     1:09:26       20:23    6:52     1:29:49
39    Brad Thomas            M3034        8/126       34:45     1:09:38       20:33    6:53     1:30:10
40    John Damen             M2529         7/93       33:45     1:08:25       21:46    6:53     1:30:10
41    Steve Newell           M4044        7/102       34:16     1:09:08       21:32    6:56     1:30:39
42    Gregory Wemhoff        M5054         3/78       33:05     1:08:29       22:26    6:57     1:30:55
43    Meredith Lee           F3539        1/154       34:43     1:09:37       21:30    6:58     1:31:06
44    Matthew Rowe           M2529         8/93       34:15     1:09:13       21:58    6:58     1:31:10
45    Roger Wilson           M5559         1/43       33:57     1:09:08       22:12    6:59     1:31:19
46    David Tuttle           M3034        9/126       34:04     1:09:39       21:50    6:59     1:31:28
47    Jeffrey Jones          M3034       10/126       35:00     1:10:28       21:14    7:00     1:31:41
48    Michael Cordray        M2529         9/93       33:58     1:09:55       21:54    7:01     1:31:49
49    Edward Fisk            M2529        10/93       34:38     1:09:47       22:09    7:01     1:31:55
50    Steve Davis            M5054         4/78       34:23     1:09:58       21:58    7:02     1:31:56
51    Paul McIntosh          M4044        8/102       34:22     1:09:43       22:26    7:02     1:32:08
52    Denise Conrad          F4549        1/105       34:17     1:10:02       22:35    7:05     1:32:37
53    Dashon Smith           M2024         6/49       36:12     1:11:00       21:42    7:05     1:32:42
54    Jeff Steinberg         M4549         8/91       36:24     1:11:55       20:56    7:06     1:32:51
55    Kent Skidmore          M4044        9/102       35:14     1:11:12       21:41    7:06     1:32:53
56    Ed Reinhard            M5054         5/78       35:18     1:11:18       21:37    7:06     1:32:54
57    Craig Voros            M2529        11/93       34:35     1:10:39       22:19    7:06     1:32:58
58    Anthony Dembickie      M3539        4/107       35:00     1:11:11       22:08    7:08     1:33:18
59    Peter Ryan             M2024         7/49       33:47     1:09:58       23:44    7:10     1:33:41
60    Shawn Baker            M2529        12/93       34:18     1:10:52       22:57    7:10     1:33:48
61    Eliza Eshelman         F2024         1/80       36:32     1:12:02       21:47    7:10     1:33:48
62    Jeremy Freeman         M3034       11/126       36:03     1:11:05       22:47    7:10     1:33:51
63    Anne Duff              F4044        1/125       35:58     1:11:38       22:16    7:10     1:33:53
64    Robert Wyatt           M4549         9/91       35:59     1:11:42       22:26    7:12     1:34:08
65    Fernando Ruiz          M5054         6/78       36:43     1:12:50       21:19    7:12     1:34:08
66    Rod Trahin             M4044       10/102       34:25     1:10:59       23:17    7:12     1:34:15
67    Troy McArthy           M3539        5/107       35:18     1:11:52       22:35    7:13     1:34:27
68    Dennis Kern            M3539        6/107       34:48     1:11:09       23:20    7:13     1:34:29
69    Matthew Rupert         M3034       12/126       35:13     1:11:50       22:45    7:14     1:34:34
70    Paul Sturm             M4044       11/102       34:20     1:11:41       23:06    7:15     1:34:46
71    David Bowers           M3539        7/107       34:59     1:11:46       23:23    7:16     1:35:08
72    Mike Atkins            M3034       13/126       36:22     1:13:33       21:39    7:16     1:35:12
73    Lauren Wilson          F2529        2/152       35:50     1:11:33       23:44    7:17     1:35:16
74    Richard McNeil         M4549        10/91       34:16     1:11:53       23:37    7:18     1:35:30
75    Brad Lepper            M3539        8/107       35:51     1:12:55       22:45    7:19     1:35:40
76    Tom Hardin             M3539        9/107       34:57     1:11:36       24:05    7:19     1:35:40
77    Tony Baumgartner       M2529        13/93       38:34     1:14:35       21:12    7:19     1:35:47
78    Jim Stockman           M4044       12/102       34:52     1:12:36       23:12    7:19     1:35:47
79    Kent Mitchell          M4549        11/91       35:28     1:12:15       23:52    7:21     1:36:06
80    Jim Bushey             M5054         7/78       36:28     1:13:29       22:42    7:21     1:36:10
81    John Burkett           M3034       14/126       38:09     1:14:50       21:23    7:21     1:36:12
82    Ryan Ledman            M2024         8/49       37:40     1:14:59       21:14    7:21     1:36:13
83    Thomas Felts           M5054         8/78       36:28     1:13:29       22:45    7:21     1:36:13
84    Gary Fischer           M2529        14/93       35:21     1:12:57       23:19    7:21     1:36:16
85    Bruce Carpenter        M3539       10/107       39:06     1:14:58       21:18    7:21     1:36:16
86    Robb Gerken            M3539       11/107       34:17     1:12:03       24:15    7:21     1:36:17
87    Jason House            M3539       12/107       37:00     1:14:21       22:08    7:22     1:36:28
88    Tom Brown              M2024         9/49       35:57     1:13:30       23:01    7:22     1:36:30
89    Doug Dark              M4549        12/91       36:23     1:13:41       23:12    7:24     1:36:52
90    Ric Poorman            M4549        13/91       38:10     1:15:33       21:37    7:25     1:37:09
91    Garrett Davenport      M4549        14/91       37:53     1:14:56       22:14    7:25     1:37:10
92    Jason Brooks           M3539       13/107       38:43     1:15:50       21:32    7:26     1:37:21
93    David McDonald         M2024        10/49       35:57     1:13:30       23:58    7:27     1:37:28
94    Tracy Brooks           F3539        2/154       36:24     1:14:12       23:21    7:27     1:37:33
95    Joe Schaller           M3034       15/126       38:16     1:15:47       21:54    7:28     1:37:40
96    Brad Stutzman          M2024        11/49       37:35     1:14:55       22:51    7:28     1:37:46
97    Whiney Knapp           F2024         2/80       36:59     1:15:04       22:50    7:29     1:37:54
98    Brad Peterson          M3539       14/107       38:46     1:15:19       22:43    7:29     1:38:01
99    David Friend           M2024        12/49       38:02     1:15:12       22:53    7:30     1:38:04
100   Brian Moore            M2529        15/93       37:46     1:15:44       22:23    7:30     1:38:06
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101   Michael Conrad         M5054         9/78       37:09     1:15:22       22:45    7:30     1:38:07
102   Brian Bowen            M3539       15/107       35:53     1:14:10       24:10    7:31     1:38:19
103   Stephanie Breeding     F2529        3/152       36:32     1:14:01       24:28    7:31     1:38:28
104   Dameon Rinehold        M3034       16/126       35:09     1:13:33       25:00    7:32     1:38:33
105   Eric Easterday         M5054        10/78       36:02     1:14:27       24:10    7:32     1:38:36
106   Kelly White            F2529        4/152       38:07     1:15:53       22:57    7:33     1:38:50
107   Nicole Lewis           F2024         3/80       38:11     1:16:26       22:31    7:34     1:38:56
108   William Rooney         M4044       13/102       35:41     1:14:21       24:46    7:34     1:39:07
109   Steve Getts            M4549        15/91       37:24     1:15:55       23:14    7:35     1:39:09
110   Bryan Hickerson        M4044       14/102       37:53     1:15:40       23:29    7:35     1:39:09
111   Stephen Sims           M4044       15/102       37:56     1:16:20       23:04    7:36     1:39:24
112   Mark Misch             M3034       17/126       38:11     1:16:17       23:16    7:36     1:39:33
113   Garrett Miller         M2024        13/49       37:36     1:16:06       23:29    7:36     1:39:34
114   Robert Cook            M5054        11/78       37:24                            7:37     1:39:35
115   Jeremy Gall            M2529        16/93       37:20     1:16:11       23:31    7:37     1:39:41
116   Melanie Gall           F2529        5/152       37:03     1:15:22       24:20    7:37     1:39:42
117   David Colclasure       M3034       18/126       37:53     1:16:21       23:30    7:38     1:39:51
118   Jennifer Messer        F3539        3/154       38:46     1:16:53       23:05    7:38     1:39:57
119   Chris Dunmire          M3034       19/126       38:11     1:16:45       23:13    7:38     1:39:58
120   Benjamin Patten        M3034       20/126       35:35     1:15:56       24:07    7:39     1:40:02
121   Terry Moulin           M4549        16/91       38:10     1:16:34       23:31    7:39     1:40:04
122   Mark Strasser          M4549        17/91       38:40     1:16:52       23:14    7:39     1:40:05
123   Shawn Maynard          M3034       21/126       38:44     1:17:01       23:06    7:39     1:40:07
124   Dave Arens             M4549        18/91       37:47     1:16:12       23:58    7:39     1:40:10
125   Stu Neiswonger         M3034       22/126       38:02     1:16:54       23:23    7:40     1:40:17
126   Brad Hulst             M2529        17/93       37:46     1:16:30       23:48    7:40     1:40:18
127   Jamie Lyberg           F2024         4/80       37:42     1:16:50       23:29    7:40     1:40:18
128   Jim Wenglikowski       M3539       16/107       38:29     1:17:04       23:19    7:40     1:40:22
129   Mike Else              M3539       17/107       37:48     1:16:45       23:42    7:41     1:40:27
130   Janet Souder           F2529        6/152       38:35     1:16:47       23:44    7:41     1:40:31
131   Jason McDaniels        M3034       23/126       39:06     1:17:51       22:42    7:41     1:40:32
132   R Craig McBride        M4549        19/91                 1:17:46       22:59    7:42     1:40:45
133   Angie Reinhardt        F3539        4/154                 1:17:38       23:12    7:42     1:40:49
134   Gina Sheets            F4044        2/125       39:20     1:17:38       23:12    7:42     1:40:50
135   Jonathon Gottschalk    M2529        18/93       34:59     1:14:28       26:26    7:43     1:40:53
136   Jeff Shoemaker         M3539       18/107       39:25     1:18:36       22:18    7:43     1:40:54
137   Jack Brenn             M4549        20/91       36:47     1:16:06       24:50    7:43     1:40:55
138   David Swenson          M4549        21/91       36:18     1:15:58       25:01    7:43     1:40:59
139   Bill Vance             M4549        22/91       35:42     1:15:01       26:02    7:43     1:41:02
140   Harmonee McCrea        F2529        7/152       40:00     1:18:58       22:11    7:44     1:41:09
141   Dustin Blaich          M3034       24/126       37:43     1:16:33       24:39    7:44     1:41:11
142   Emily Mirro            F3034        2/145       37:39     1:16:38       24:34    7:44     1:41:11
143   Scott Oden             M2529        19/93       39:04     1:17:14       24:01    7:44     1:41:14
144   Phil Rizzo             M5559         2/43       37:53     1:17:27       24:03    7:45     1:41:29
145   Carl Etzler            M4549        23/91       38:54     1:17:40       23:51    7:45     1:41:30
146   Brandon Loshe          MO119         1/22       39:20     1:17:57       23:45    7:46     1:41:41
147   George Gebhart         M3034       25/126       38:10     1:17:55       23:48    7:46     1:41:42
148   Jacqui Barber          F3034        3/145       38:13     1:17:20       24:26    7:47     1:41:46
149   Brandon France         M2529        20/93       37:46     1:16:40       25:07    7:47     1:41:47
150   Sarah Badenhop         F2024         5/80       39:14     1:18:13       23:39    7:47     1:41:51
151   Robert Nicholson       M4549        24/91       39:24     1:18:19       23:34    7:47     1:41:53
152   Evan Smith             M2024        14/49       39:05     1:17:47       24:10    7:47     1:41:57
153   Evan Wood              M3034       26/126       39:01     1:18:41       23:19    7:48     1:41:59
154   Erin Peabody           F3034        4/145       38:15     1:17:28       24:35    7:48     1:42:03
155   Chuck Damman           M4044       16/102       38:49     1:18:30       23:34    7:48     1:42:04
156   Jon Bomberger          M4549        25/91       39:35     1:18:46       23:23    7:48     1:42:09
157   Brad Zern              M3539       19/107       38:49     1:18:23       23:50    7:49     1:42:13
158   Jeffrey Gladd          M3034       27/126       36:39     1:16:10       26:04    7:49     1:42:14
159   Jeff Rude              M4044       17/102       39:33     1:18:43       23:38    7:49     1:42:21
160   Mark McKibben          M3034       28/126       37:57     1:17:58       24:27    7:50     1:42:25
161   Kevin Sierks           M3539       20/107       38:09     1:18:32       23:57    7:50     1:42:28
162   Mark Walden            M3034       29/126       38:43     1:18:08       24:21    7:50     1:42:29
163   Erin Kingsbury         F2024         6/80       41:10     1:20:24       22:07    7:50     1:42:30
164   Robin Rizzo            F4044        3/125       38:21     1:17:45       24:46    7:50     1:42:31
165   Tony Yoakum            M4044       18/102       39:34     1:18:43       23:50    7:50     1:42:33
166   Andrea Kropf           F3539        5/154       39:35     1:18:41       23:53    7:50     1:42:34
167   Tara Dawes             F3034        5/145                 1:19:48       22:49    7:50     1:42:36
168   Mike Colligan          M4549        26/91       39:01     1:18:22       24:20    7:51     1:42:41
169   Brian Gillie           M3034       30/126                 1:19:47       22:58    7:51     1:42:44
170   Sherry Bordner         F4044        4/125       39:18     1:18:32       24:15    7:51     1:42:46
171   Tyler Hoffman          M2529        21/93       38:10     1:17:53       25:01    7:52     1:42:53
172   James Black            M2529        22/93       38:01     1:16:45       26:09    7:52     1:42:54
173   Doug Myers             M4044       19/102       37:47     1:18:20       24:35    7:52     1:42:55
174   Ron Working            M4044       20/102       39:05     1:18:28       24:30    7:52     1:42:58
175   Justin Yoder           M2024        15/49       37:36     1:16:15       26:47    7:52     1:43:02
176   Adam Stone             M3539       21/107       39:28     1:19:13       23:55    7:53     1:43:08
177   Leslie Adair           F3539        6/154                 1:19:48       23:22    7:53     1:43:10
178   Patrick Beuchel        M4549        27/91       39:30     1:18:33       24:37    7:53     1:43:10
179   Kevin O'Keefe          M4549        28/91       37:29     1:16:41       26:32    7:53     1:43:13
180   Todd Findley           M3539       22/107       38:46     1:18:30       24:49    7:54     1:43:18
181   Jennifer Anderson      F3539        7/154       37:40     1:18:05       25:15    7:54     1:43:19
182   Troy Fry               M3539       23/107       38:47     1:18:30       24:53    7:54     1:43:23
183   Mike Soat              M4549        29/91       39:28     1:18:46       24:39    7:54     1:43:25
184   Scott McCauley         M4044       21/102       39:45     1:19:49       23:42    7:55     1:43:30
185   Kimberly Doster        F3539        8/154       38:03     1:18:38       24:57    7:55     1:43:34
186   Paul McComas           M3034       31/126       37:48     1:17:29       26:07    7:55     1:43:35
187   Kristen Farrell        F2529        8/152       36:39     1:17:30       26:06    7:55     1:43:36
188   Anthony Opliger        M3034       32/126       39:55     1:19:31       24:06    7:55     1:43:36
189   Cory Eash              M3034       33/126       37:38     1:16:47       26:53    7:55     1:43:39
190   Michael Connolly       M5054        12/78       39:27     1:19:15       24:26    7:55     1:43:40
191   Shane Burge            M2529        23/93       36:37     1:17:20       26:22    7:55     1:43:41
192   Staci Beiswanger       F4044        5/125       39:14     1:19:07       24:35    7:55     1:43:42
193   Ward Hamlet            M4044       22/102       40:05     1:19:56       23:50    7:56     1:43:45
194   Isaac Houser           M2529        24/93       39:32     1:20:57       22:49    7:56     1:43:46
195   Aaron Smith            M3034       34/126       37:45     1:17:33       26:17    7:56     1:43:49
196   Gabriel Brown          M3034       35/126       37:45     1:17:27       26:23    7:56     1:43:49
197   Gordon Pleus           M6064         1/21       39:46     1:19:22       24:31    7:56     1:43:53
198   Dallas Leatherman      M5054        13/78       37:47     1:18:30       25:26    7:56     1:43:56
199   William Osterbur       M5054        14/78       39:41     1:19:48       24:08    7:56     1:43:56
200   Laura Hogue            F3539        9/154       39:07     1:19:04       24:54    7:57     1:43:58
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201   David Jackson          M3034       36/126       36:00     1:15:42       28:18    7:57     1:44:00
202   Abigail Brandenberger  F2529        9/152       39:07     1:19:26       24:38    7:57     1:44:04
203   Brian Clements         M3539       24/107       37:41     1:16:39       27:25    7:57     1:44:04
204   Ryan Dishong           M3034       37/126       39:31     1:19:52       24:21    7:58     1:44:12
205   Amy Crickmore          F3539       10/154       37:43     1:18:06       26:09    7:58     1:44:14
206   Ellery Ho              M3034       38/126       39:09     1:19:13       25:05    7:58     1:44:18
207   Sharla Berger          F2529       10/152       39:25     1:18:33       25:48    7:58     1:44:20
208   Nathan Hubartt         M3034       39/126       38:36     1:18:55       25:36    7:59     1:44:30
209   Bruce Vincent          M5054        15/78       39:54     1:20:10       24:26    8:00     1:44:35
210   Brian Loucks           M3539       25/107       39:34     1:19:01       25:37    8:00     1:44:38
211   Alex Nehls             M3034       40/126       40:24     1:21:09       23:38    8:00     1:44:47
212   Philip Winkler         M5559         3/43       37:23     1:17:48       27:00    8:00     1:44:47
213   Dennis Braun           M5559         4/43       38:47     1:19:13       25:36    8:01     1:44:49
214   Richard Taylor         M5054        16/78       40:20     1:20:50       24:04    8:01     1:44:53
215   Stephen Salisbury      M5559         5/43       39:39     1:20:22       24:33    8:01     1:44:54
216   Amber Hug              F2529       11/152       38:42     1:19:48       25:08    8:01     1:44:56
217   Philip Sundberg        M2024        16/49       40:34     1:20:00       24:58    8:01     1:44:57
218   Angie Lockwood         F3539       11/154       39:37     1:20:23       24:35    8:01     1:44:58
219   Susan Allshouse        F3034        6/145       40:37     1:21:00       23:59    8:01     1:44:58
220   Justin Vedder          M2529        25/93                 1:21:18       23:42    8:01     1:44:59
221   Christopher Koop       M5054        17/78       39:37     1:20:24       24:37    8:01     1:45:00
222   Kelby Kershner         M2024        17/49       39:56     1:20:35       24:40    8:02     1:45:14
223   Lisa Neyman            F4044        6/125       39:16     1:19:24       25:52    8:03     1:45:16
224   Jodi Presswood         M4549        30/91       40:02     1:20:37       24:40    8:03     1:45:16
225   Benjamin Groeneweg     M2024        18/49       42:53     1:23:31       21:51    8:03     1:45:21
226   Len Piropato           M5054        18/78       39:22     1:19:37       25:45    8:03     1:45:22
227   Kathy Corressell       F2024         7/80       39:58     1:21:07       24:17    8:03     1:45:24
228   Rod Salway             M3539       26/107                                        8:03     1:45:27
229   Melissa Salway         F2529       12/152                                        8:03     1:45:27
230   Jonathan Palmer        M2529        26/93       40:52     1:21:25       24:11    8:04     1:45:36
231   Melanie Rosswurm       F2024         8/80                 1:20:39       25:00    8:04     1:45:38
232   Phillip Stoller        M2529        27/93       39:53     1:20:41       25:06    8:05     1:45:47
233   Steve Parker           M5054        19/78       38:41     1:19:11       26:37    8:05     1:45:48
234   Christopher Dasbach    M2024        19/49       37:20     1:18:55       26:54    8:05     1:45:48
235   Evan Hyndman           M2529        28/93       42:05     1:21:47       24:06    8:05     1:45:52
236   Michael Saylor         M4044       23/102       39:14     1:19:48       26:08    8:06     1:45:55
237   Cameron Marley         M2024        20/49       40:27     1:20:47       25:11    8:06     1:45:57
238   Glenn Sharfman         M4549        31/91       40:06     1:21:04       24:55    8:06     1:45:58
239   Michael Barasch        M4044       24/102       39:34     1:20:14       25:45    8:06     1:45:59
240   Nathan Notter          M4044       25/102       39:55     1:21:20       24:39    8:06     1:45:59
241   Tom Wylie              M5054        20/78       39:24     1:20:26       25:34    8:06     1:45:59
242   Jared Newhard          M3539       27/107       40:25     1:21:23       24:43    8:06     1:46:06
243   Chris Watson           M3034       41/126       39:18     1:18:05       28:05    8:07     1:46:10
244   Scott Holtmeyer        M4044       26/102       39:17     1:20:15       25:57    8:07     1:46:11
245   Robert Hohman          M4549        32/91       41:16     1:21:49       24:30    8:07     1:46:18
246   Shane Maynard          M3034       42/126       38:43     1:20:33       25:46    8:07     1:46:18
247   Brett Carpenter        M4044       27/102                 1:19:48       26:33    8:08     1:46:21
248   Andrew Miller          M2529        29/93       38:58     1:21:57       24:24    8:08     1:46:21
249   Laura Miller           F2529       13/152       38:58     1:21:58       24:24    8:08     1:46:22
250   Michael Davis          M4549        33/91       39:31     1:20:17       26:19    8:09     1:46:35
251   Brady Wieland          M2529        30/93       39:44     1:20:42       26:00    8:09     1:46:41
252   Brian Schmutzler       M2529        31/93       39:35     1:20:56       25:51    8:10     1:46:47
253   Alicia Schmutzler      F2529       14/152       39:35     1:20:57       25:50    8:10     1:46:47
254   Greg Hall              M3539       28/107       41:12     1:22:09       24:44    8:10     1:46:52
255   Kadish Evans           M3034       43/126       39:22     1:20:29       26:29    8:10     1:46:57
256   John Silcox            M3034       44/126       38:18     1:20:48       26:14    8:11     1:47:01
257   Shonda Wilber          F2529       15/152       40:18     1:21:58       25:06    8:11     1:47:03
258   Marty Bailey           M4044       28/102       40:48     1:21:54       25:10    8:11     1:47:03
259   David Edsall           M5054        21/78       39:56     1:21:09       25:57    8:11     1:47:06
260   Michael Mann           M5054        22/78       42:56     1:24:07       23:01    8:11     1:47:08
261   Brandon Meyer          M2529        32/93       39:53     1:20:41       26:29    8:11     1:47:10
262   Jessica Hayes          F3034        7/145       41:58     1:22:28       24:43    8:11     1:47:11
263   Joseph Kobiela         M5054        23/78       40:55     1:22:15       24:57    8:11     1:47:11
264   Craig Helfrich         M3034       45/126       40:57     1:22:05       25:20    8:12     1:47:24
265   Jill Bause             F3539       12/154       40:58     1:22:05       25:20    8:12     1:47:24
266   Tim Maxson             M3539       29/107       42:19     1:23:26       23:59    8:12     1:47:25
267   Amanda Irish           F2024         9/80       41:32     1:22:22       25:04    8:12     1:47:26
268   Chelsea Hartman        F2529       16/152       41:07     1:22:46       24:42    8:13     1:47:27
269   Marc Webber            M3034       46/126       41:52     1:23:01       24:27    8:13     1:47:28
270   Steven Kady            M2024        21/49       40:15     1:21:20       26:17    8:13     1:47:36
271   Erik Stout             M3539       30/107       39:14     1:20:56       26:49    8:14     1:47:44
272   John Christensen       M3539       31/107       39:53     1:21:45       26:00    8:14     1:47:44
273   Julie Bock             F2529       17/152       40:26     1:22:28       25:20    8:14     1:47:47
274   Ian Stoppenhagen       M3539       32/107       42:04     1:23:45       24:06    8:14     1:47:50
275   Linda Anderson         F4549        2/105       41:35     1:23:08       24:44    8:14     1:47:51
276   Jeremy Heidenreich     M3034       47/126       39:24     1:19:59       27:54    8:15     1:47:53
277   Robert Williams        M4044       29/102       42:05     1:23:46       24:13    8:15     1:47:59
278   Tom Gutwein            M4044       30/102       39:33     1:21:26       26:34    8:15     1:47:59
279   Sally Gutwein          F4044        7/125       39:34     1:21:27       26:33    8:15     1:48:00
280   Nicole Hooser          F3034        8/145       40:36     1:21:52       26:09    8:15     1:48:01
281   Gregory Baker          M4044       31/102       41:02     1:22:32       25:36    8:16     1:48:07
282   Erin Mutton            F2024        10/80                 1:23:46       24:29    8:16     1:48:15
283   Katherine Ewers        F2024        11/80       40:13     1:22:01       26:15    8:16     1:48:16
284   Melanie Burger         F3034        9/145       43:01     1:24:13       24:06    8:17     1:48:18
285   Jared Holtmeyer        M2529        33/93       39:17     1:21:47       26:39    8:17     1:48:26
286   Benjamin Ealing        M2529        34/93       40:33     1:22:29       25:58    8:17     1:48:27
287   Suzi Swinehart         F3539       13/154       40:26     1:22:16       26:24    8:18     1:48:40
288   Matt Sackett           M3539       33/107                 1:22:49       25:53    8:18     1:48:42
289   Andrew Linkhart        M3539       34/107       42:24     1:24:07       24:36    8:18     1:48:43
290   Elaine Christopher     F3539       14/154       40:21     1:22:28       26:16    8:18     1:48:44
291   Jason Russell          M2529        35/93       39:47     1:21:27       27:20    8:19     1:48:47
292   Jim Bougher            M4549        34/91       40:10     1:22:33       26:24    8:19     1:48:56
293   Ryan Campbell          M3034       48/126       42:29     1:24:08       24:49    8:19     1:48:56
294   Kerry Blanchette       M5559         6/43       42:13     1:24:13       24:46    8:20     1:48:58
295   Alan Falls             M2024        22/49       39:07     1:22:06       26:53    8:20     1:48:58
296   Lora Schlegel          F3034       10/145       41:15     1:22:34       26:25    8:20     1:48:59
297   James McKinnon         M5054        24/78       40:13     1:23:06       26:01    8:20     1:49:07
298   Cheryl McGowan         F4549        3/105       41:57     1:23:52       25:16    8:20     1:49:07
299   Joseph Kidd            M3539       35/107       39:05     1:21:49       27:19    8:20     1:49:08
300   Mark Lulling           M4549        35/91       41:41     1:24:37       24:36    8:21     1:49:12
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301   Brett Cullen           M2529        36/93       43:09     1:25:20       23:54    8:21     1:49:14
302   David Mansfield        M3034       49/126       42:55     1:24:00       25:15    8:21     1:49:15
303   Holly Gonzalez         F3539       15/154       42:02     1:24:55       24:27    8:21     1:49:21
304   Haddi Farnsworth       F3034       11/145       41:30     1:23:17       26:06    8:21     1:49:23
305   Tom Fenton             M4549        36/91       42:15     1:24:25       24:59    8:21     1:49:24
306   Laura Henkaline        F3539       16/154       41:26     1:23:27       25:59    8:22     1:49:25
307   Jim Harden             M6064         2/21       42:04     1:24:56       24:31    8:22     1:49:27
308   Ted Tiernon            M5054        25/78       40:27     1:22:56       26:34    8:22     1:49:30
309   Mark Giese             M5054        26/78       43:36     1:25:19       24:12    8:22     1:49:30
310   Tyler Smith            M2024        23/49       42:41     1:25:27       24:04    8:22     1:49:30
311   Brian Koehlinger       M4044       32/102       41:40     1:24:36       24:55    8:22     1:49:31
312   Jason Houser           M3034       50/126       38:16     1:19:04       30:32    8:22     1:49:36
313   Chad Mitchell          M2529        37/93       43:48     1:22:39       26:58    8:23     1:49:37
314   Tanya Pickett          F3034       12/145       40:30     1:22:30       27:08    8:23     1:49:38
315   Dawn Schuller          F3034       13/145       39:27     1:22:54       26:49    8:23     1:49:42
316   Karen Wylie            F2529       18/152       41:54     1:24:09       25:34    8:23     1:49:43
317   Adam Wylie             M3034       51/126       41:54     1:24:09       25:34    8:23     1:49:43
318   Bill Denman            M3034       52/126       43:40     1:24:58       24:52    8:23     1:49:49
319   Amber Gray             F2024        12/80       42:10     1:24:55       24:57    8:24     1:49:51
320   Rick Hallinger         M3034       53/126       42:15     1:24:25       25:29    8:24     1:49:53
321   Tara Lee               F3539       17/154       42:29     1:25:04       24:50    8:24     1:49:53
322   Megan Campbell         F3034       14/145       42:23     1:24:42       25:17    8:24     1:49:59
323   Cassandra Ledman       F2024        13/80       43:24     1:25:41       24:19    8:24     1:50:00
324   Jeff Stachera          M4044       33/102       42:04     1:24:45       25:17    8:24     1:50:02
325   Jim Thill              M4549        37/91       41:35     1:24:01       26:06    8:25     1:50:07
326   Lisa Wood              F3034       15/145       41:10     1:22:45       27:23    8:25     1:50:08
327   Marcie White           F5559         1/33       40:49     1:23:51       26:17    8:25     1:50:08
328   Ryan Eash              M3539       36/107       43:49     1:24:21       25:51    8:25     1:50:11
329   Josh Farrell           M2024        24/49       37:12     1:21:25       28:48    8:25     1:50:13
330   Nathan Ferrise         MO119         2/22       41:05     1:24:47       25:30    8:26     1:50:17
331   Jodie Caley            F3034       16/145       40:51     1:23:25       26:54    8:26     1:50:19
332   Jill Hockemeyer        F3539       18/154       43:38     1:25:33       24:47    8:26     1:50:19
333   Sheryle Braaten        F4549        4/105       41:41     1:25:04       25:16    8:26     1:50:19
334   Kristle Ondo           F3539       19/154       41:52     1:24:05       26:15    8:26     1:50:20
335   Tom Beal               M4549        38/91       42:54     1:25:14       25:08    8:26     1:50:21
336   Elizabeth Recker       F3034       17/145       42:12     1:24:31       25:52    8:26     1:50:23
337   Seth Colclasure        M2529        38/93       41:34     1:23:43       26:43    8:26     1:50:25
338   Mike Colclasure        M4549        39/91                 1:23:43       26:43    8:26     1:50:26
339   Rene Waterson          F4549        5/105       41:18     1:23:51       26:36    8:26     1:50:26
340   Christine Habegger     F4549        6/105       40:49     1:23:23       27:05    8:26     1:50:27
341   John Link              M5054        27/78       42:17     1:24:39       25:49    8:26     1:50:28
342   Beth Schrader          F3539       20/154       40:39     1:24:33       25:56    8:26     1:50:29
343   Sara Bauer             F3034       18/145       41:17     1:24:14       26:19    8:27     1:50:33
344   Christopher Deisler    M2529        39/93       40:27     1:23:06       27:31    8:27     1:50:37
345   Michael Matter         M2024        25/49       43:26     1:24:38       25:59    8:27     1:50:37
346   Voyle Hartleroad       M5054        28/78       42:27     1:24:58       25:41    8:27     1:50:38
347   Michelle Corner        F4044        8/125       43:09     1:25:38       25:02    8:27     1:50:40
348   Rob Burns              M4044       34/102       41:45     1:24:18       26:23    8:27     1:50:40
349   Brian McComas          M3539       37/107       41:45     1:24:19       26:22    8:27     1:50:41
350   Ze Carlos Carrillo     M4044       35/102       41:03     1:24:00       26:49    8:28     1:50:49
351   Amy Hile               F4044        9/125       41:59     1:25:25       25:30    8:28     1:50:54
352   Brad Heyneman          M3539       38/107       43:13     1:25:50       25:07    8:29     1:50:57
353   Bob Jauch              M4044       36/102       43:27     1:25:29       25:30    8:29     1:50:58
354   Chad Poling            M3539       39/107       43:10     1:25:53       25:09    8:29     1:51:02
355   Kara Gongwer           F3539       21/154       41:16     1:25:11       25:53    8:29     1:51:04
356   Erin Chaney            M3539       40/107       43:28     1:25:24       25:41    8:29     1:51:05
357   Cori Wagner            F2529       19/152       40:22     1:22:44       28:28    8:30     1:51:11
358   Michael Overdahl       M4549        40/91       37:30     1:23:14       27:59    8:30     1:51:12
359   Michael G Lamaster     M2024        26/49       40:34     1:23:43       27:29    8:30     1:51:12
360   Barb Berggoetz         F5559         2/33       42:32     1:25:23       25:51    8:30     1:51:13
361   Tom Swenson            M5559         7/43       42:32     1:25:22       25:52    8:30     1:51:13
362   Antoinette Francher-Do F4044       10/125       41:27     1:24:54       26:22    8:30     1:51:15
363   Mari Wheeler           F4549        7/105       41:26     1:24:54       26:22    8:30     1:51:15
364   Lance Hopper           M3539       41/107       41:33     1:24:19       26:59    8:30     1:51:17
365   John Klingenberger     M4044       37/102       41:11     1:24:44       26:36    8:30     1:51:20
366   Tim Kenesey            M4044       38/102       43:18     1:25:26       25:57    8:31     1:51:23
367   Andrew Osborn          M3034       54/126       43:22     1:26:30       24:55    8:31     1:51:25
368   Bill Kayal             M3539       42/107       40:27     1:22:43       28:51    8:31     1:51:33
369   Tamara Gillie          F3034       19/145       42:03     1:24:25       27:15    8:32     1:51:39
370   Jessica Ryan           F2024        14/80       39:20     1:24:07       27:34    8:32     1:51:40
371   Bradley Pulfer         M3034       55/126       43:09     1:25:50       25:51    8:32     1:51:40
372   Eventt Norris          M2529        40/93       42:49     1:25:55       25:47    8:32     1:51:41
373   Scott Roberts          M5054        29/78       43:34     1:26:56       24:48    8:32     1:51:43
374   Michael Thurston       M3539       43/107       43:16     1:25:29       26:19    8:33     1:51:48
375   Elizabeth Bailey       F3034       20/145       41:59     1:25:10       26:38    8:33     1:51:48
376   Roger Finderson        M4044       39/102       40:25     1:23:34       28:19    8:33     1:51:53
377   Courtney Jakacki       F2529       20/152                 1:25:20       26:34    8:33     1:51:53
378   Libby Casper           F2529       21/152       42:57     1:25:54       26:00    8:33     1:51:53
379   Jennifer Wiseman       F3539       22/154       40:52     1:24:21       27:35    8:33     1:51:56
380   Teresa Dyer            F3034       21/145       41:16     1:25:22       26:46    8:34     1:52:07
381   Matt Bentsen           M3034       56/126       42:49     1:26:40       25:29    8:34     1:52:09
382   Melissa Bentsen        F2529       22/152       42:49     1:26:40       25:29    8:34     1:52:09
383   Curry Harden           M4044       40/102       42:04     1:24:57       27:15    8:34     1:52:12
384   Lynnette Underwood     F4044       11/125       41:40     1:25:24       26:50    8:34     1:52:13
385   Ray Contreraz          M7098          1/3       41:33     1:25:41       26:37    8:35     1:52:17
386   James Pulver           M3539       44/107       41:16     1:24:18       28:05    8:35     1:52:22
387   Rich Ernst             M5559         8/43       40:26     1:24:41       27:42    8:35     1:52:23
388   Dwayne Bottoms         M3034       57/126       43:39     1:27:15       25:11    8:35     1:52:26
389   Kevin Kurtz            M4044       41/102       42:54     1:27:01       25:26    8:35     1:52:26
390   Lori Kuchmay           F3539       23/154       41:20     1:24:36       27:51    8:35     1:52:27
391   Matt Kent              M3034       58/126       44:06     1:27:10       25:17    8:36     1:52:27
392   William Clauser        M5054        30/78       41:38     1:24:49       27:40    8:36     1:52:29
393   Dirk Pauley            M3539       45/107       43:35     1:27:15       25:15    8:36     1:52:30
394   Shane Linker           M2024        27/49       42:05     1:24:49       27:42    8:36     1:52:30
395   Lucas Smith            M2024        28/49       42:42     1:25:38       26:56    8:36     1:52:33
396   Sam Edwards            MO119         3/22       38:22     1:22:28       30:11    8:36     1:52:38
397   Bruce Daugherty        M5054        31/78       41:39     1:24:10       28:30    8:36     1:52:40
398   Sarah Earls            F2529       23/152       43:41     1:26:49       25:53    8:37     1:52:41
399   Cathy Bux              F5054         1/80       42:17     1:25:36       27:11    8:37     1:52:47
400   Mark Wolf              M3539       46/107       40:06     1:23:52       28:59    8:37     1:52:50
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401   Will Williams          M3034       59/126       36:55     1:21:18       31:33    8:37     1:52:51
402   Mike Slaven            M3034       60/126       44:42     1:30:01       22:52    8:37     1:52:53
403   Greta Graebner         F4044       12/125       41:49     1:25:39       27:14    8:37     1:52:53
404   Amy Hartzog            F3034       22/145                 1:25:21       27:33    8:38     1:52:54
405   Staci Brown            F3034       23/145       41:07     1:24:49       28:07    8:38     1:52:55
406   Carli Bullis           F2024        15/80       43:17     1:26:17       26:42    8:38     1:52:58
407   Michael Holifield      M3034       61/126       42:09     1:24:30       28:29    8:38     1:52:59
408   Gabriel Sundberg       MO119         4/22       40:51     1:26:30       26:30    8:38     1:53:00
409   Lisa Saxe              F3034       24/145       43:04     1:27:16       25:45    8:38     1:53:01
410   Rachel Hander          F2024        16/80       42:42     1:25:55       27:10    8:38     1:53:04
411   Andrew Maloney         M3034       62/126       43:11     1:26:40       26:26    8:38     1:53:05
412   Brenda Schlegel        F3034       25/145       41:29     1:24:39       28:26    8:38     1:53:05
413   Matt Franks            M2529        41/93       43:24     1:26:02       27:04    8:38     1:53:05
414   Brian Schackow         M3034       63/126       42:55     1:25:42       27:24    8:38     1:53:05
415   Phil Thornton          M3539       47/107       43:51     1:26:59       26:08    8:39     1:53:07
416   Joshua Fern            M2529        42/93       42:09     1:24:54       28:14    8:39     1:53:07
417   Brooke Neuhaus         F3539       24/154       40:51     1:25:24       27:50    8:39     1:53:13
418   Jeff Bullis            M4549        41/91       43:49     1:27:18       25:55    8:39     1:53:13
419   Andrew Saal            M3034       64/126       43:08     1:27:39       25:48    8:40     1:53:27
420   Tony Cronk             M3539       48/107       44:06     1:27:40       25:47    8:40     1:53:27
421   Monica Colbert         F3539       25/154       41:16     1:25:23       28:09    8:40     1:53:31
422   David Weikel           M5559         9/43       45:35     1:28:43       24:51    8:41     1:53:34
423   Nathan Diehl           M3034       65/126       39:32     1:24:19       29:16    8:41     1:53:35
424   Shaun Wilhelm          M3034       66/126       45:25     1:27:38       25:59    8:41     1:53:36
425   Stacey Grashoff        F3034       26/145       43:29     1:29:30       24:10    8:41     1:53:40
426   Brad Stoffer           M3539       49/107       44:06     1:27:57       25:52    8:42     1:53:48
427   Laura Jasper           F4044       13/125       42:04     1:26:18       27:32    8:42     1:53:49
428   Paul Michel            M2024        29/49       43:49     1:27:40       26:10    8:42     1:53:50
429   Adam Coolman           M2529        43/93       43:24     1:27:42       26:08    8:42     1:53:50
430   Shannon Currie         F3034       27/145       43:50     1:27:41       26:09    8:42     1:53:50
431   P.J. Thuringer         M3539       50/107                                        8:42     1:53:50
432   Scott Chrisman         M3539       51/107       44:37     1:27:51       26:00    8:42     1:53:51
433   Quinn Farver           M4549        42/91       44:30     1:27:48       26:06    8:42     1:53:53
434   Joe Nichols            M5054        32/78       43:50     1:27:41       26:18    8:42     1:53:59
435   Babs Sullivan          F4549        8/105       45:24     1:28:33       25:27    8:42     1:53:59
436   Joseph Walburn         M3034       67/126       44:31     1:27:57       26:02    8:43     1:53:59
437   Doug Breeden           M5054        33/78       44:06     1:27:57       26:03    8:43     1:53:59
438   Jen Cuellar            F3034       28/145       43:08     1:27:28       26:36    8:43     1:54:03
439   Phil Ransdell          M3034       68/126       41:24     1:25:03       29:01    8:43     1:54:04
440   Michael Mabee          M3034       69/126       43:43     1:27:04       27:03    8:43     1:54:07
441   Josh Kumfer            M2529        44/93       40:30     1:23:31       30:39    8:43     1:54:09
442   Alex Young-Wootton     M3034       70/126       45:50     1:29:29       24:43    8:43     1:54:11
443   Adrian Guenther        M3539       52/107       43:42     1:27:05       27:08    8:44     1:54:12
444   Joe Patton             M3034       71/126       41:52     1:26:28       27:49    8:44     1:54:17
445   Dan Kiermaier          MO119         5/22       42:52     1:27:53       26:25    8:44     1:54:18
446   Megan Brown            F2024        17/80       40:36     1:25:15       29:03    8:44     1:54:18
447   Terry Diller           M5054        34/78       39:11     1:24:52       29:27    8:44     1:54:19
448   Craig Bobay            M5054        35/78       39:13     1:24:54       29:26    8:44     1:54:19
449   Lori Faurote           F2529       24/152       42:48     1:26:54       27:28    8:44     1:54:21
450   Matthew Motz           M2529        45/93       43:25     1:26:19       28:06    8:44     1:54:25
451   Steve Zacher           M4549        43/91       42:07     1:26:53       27:35    8:45     1:54:27
452   Michael Wemhoff        M4549        44/91       42:40     1:26:49       27:39    8:45     1:54:28
453   Charles Tolson         M4549        45/91       40:19     1:24:40       29:52    8:45     1:54:32
454   Bill Parker            M4549        46/91       43:47     1:28:02       26:34    8:45     1:54:36
455   Nathan Hasser          M3034       72/126       43:48     1:28:02       26:34    8:45     1:54:36
456   Jean Jannasch          F6064         1/14       41:44     1:26:15       28:21    8:45     1:54:36
457   Nick Rich              M3034       73/126       42:00     1:25:57       28:40    8:45     1:54:36
458   Sam Nyirenda           M3034       74/126       43:06     1:27:22       27:17    8:46     1:54:39
459   Walter Waweru          M4044       42/102       43:23     1:27:18       27:25    8:46     1:54:43
460   Elizabeth Hartleroad   F2529       25/152       43:38     1:27:48       26:57    8:46     1:54:44
461   Katrina Loucks         F3539       26/154       43:38     1:27:34       27:14    8:46     1:54:47
462   Tracey Brown           M3539       53/107       43:40     1:27:34       27:14    8:46     1:54:48
463   Sara Lake              F3034       29/145       42:24     1:26:15       28:35    8:46     1:54:50
464   Todd Sutton            M3034       75/126       48:34     1:31:39       23:16    8:47     1:54:54
465   Krishna Balla          M3539       54/107       41:23     1:25:27       29:32    8:47     1:54:58
466   Annmarie Asiala        F3539       27/154       42:59     1:27:24       27:37    8:47     1:55:01
467   Josh Hart              M2529        46/93       43:03     1:26:36       28:32    8:48     1:55:07
468   Holly Rothenbush       F2529       26/152       43:07     1:27:38       27:35    8:48     1:55:13
469   Craig Crawford         M2529        47/93       42:43     1:27:27       27:51    8:49     1:55:18
470   Sam Gillie             M3539       55/107                 1:27:51       27:29    8:49     1:55:20
471   Nathan Foote           M3539       56/107       43:31     1:27:34       27:55    8:49     1:55:28
472   Ross Blauvelt          MO119         6/22       42:43     1:28:02       27:29    8:49     1:55:30
473   Andrew Hufford         M4044       43/102       44:15     1:28:38       26:54    8:50     1:55:31
474   Leslie Partee          F2529       27/152       45:10     1:29:47       25:55    8:50     1:55:42
475   Jan Himmelein          F4549        9/105       43:05     1:27:51       27:52    8:50     1:55:43
476   Amy Stephen            F3034       30/145       45:03     1:29:15       26:28    8:50     1:55:43
477   Marissa Jasper         F2529       28/152       44:54     1:30:09       25:39    8:51     1:55:47
478   Frank Hyden            M3034       76/126       42:12     1:25:54       29:53    8:51     1:55:47
479   Lena Yarian            F4549       10/105       43:19     1:28:37       27:11    8:51     1:55:48
480   Beth Keim              F4044       14/125       43:22     1:28:18       27:32    8:51     1:55:49
481   Elbert Starks          M3539       57/107       47:01     1:29:13       26:37    8:51     1:55:49
482   Matt Santilli          M4044       44/102       43:08     1:27:11       28:39    8:51     1:55:49
483   Jason Cook             M3539       58/107       44:36     1:28:39       27:11    8:51     1:55:50
484   Teresa Wright          F4044       15/125       40:42     1:26:16       29:36    8:51     1:55:51
485   Richard Strick         M2529        48/93       41:27     1:27:08       28:46    8:51     1:55:54
486   Emily Cowan            F3034       31/145       45:28     1:29:12       26:45    8:51     1:55:57
487   Dave Kuker             M4044       45/102       44:47     1:29:26       26:33    8:52     1:55:59
488   Kirk Kemmish           M6064         3/21       43:18     1:28:38       27:22    8:52     1:56:00
489   Lisa  Simcox           F4549       11/105       44:10     1:28:45       27:19    8:52     1:56:04
490   Laura Huffman          F4549       12/105       45:02     1:29:31       26:33    8:52     1:56:04
491   Katrina Newman         F3034       32/145       44:30     1:28:35       27:31    8:52     1:56:05
492   Guy Lamott             M4044       46/102       43:43     1:28:30       27:37    8:52     1:56:07
493   Mike Clendenen         M5054        36/78       43:46     1:31:33       24:36    8:52     1:56:09
494   Sarah Robinson         F4044       16/125                 1:29:03       27:07    8:53     1:56:10
495   Mark Schlatter         M3539       59/107       42:58     1:25:57       30:14    8:53     1:56:10
496   David Plumb            M3539       60/107       43:01     1:26:46       29:26    8:53     1:56:12
497   Scott Thompson         M2529        49/93       44:36     1:30:13       26:03    8:53     1:56:16
498   Carmen Parker          F3034       33/145       46:01     1:29:39       26:37    8:53     1:56:16
499   Timothy Maloney        M3539       61/107       42:47     1:26:40       29:40    8:53     1:56:19
500   Clark Shepherd         M3539       62/107       44:22     1:29:30       26:53    8:53     1:56:22
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501   Anne Ehinger           F4549       13/105       42:31     1:28:10       28:13    8:53     1:56:23
502   Erika Arnold           F3034       34/145       44:09     1:27:57       28:28    8:54     1:56:25
503   Alison Park            F3034       35/145       44:02     1:28:18       28:13    8:54     1:56:31
504   Jeni Smith             F3539       28/154       41:39     1:26:29       30:03    8:54     1:56:32
505   Ben Mathis             M2529        50/93       42:54     1:26:47       29:47    8:54     1:56:34
506   Tracy Grashoff         F2529       29/152       46:04     1:30:11       26:24    8:54     1:56:34
507   Joe Grashoff           M2529        51/93       46:04     1:30:11       26:24    8:54     1:56:34
508   Ashley Wellman         M3034       77/126       42:56     1:27:17       29:20    8:55     1:56:37
509   Matt Lehn              M3539       63/107       44:04     1:29:10       27:29    8:55     1:56:38
510   Chad Fordyce           M4044       47/102       43:34     1:28:55       27:48    8:55     1:56:42
511   Nikki Vanderwall       F2529       30/152       42:23     1:28:11       28:31    8:55     1:56:42
512   Nicole Hassenzahl      F2529       31/152       43:15     1:27:07       29:37    8:55     1:56:43
513   Steve Balco            M4549        47/91       46:12     1:29:47       26:58    8:55     1:56:44
514   Jim Desimone           M5054        37/78       44:20     1:29:20       27:25    8:55     1:56:44
515   Kelly Clevenger        M5559        10/43       43:00     1:27:45       29:02    8:55     1:56:47
516   Chris Waltenberry      M3034       78/126       44:58     1:30:08       26:46    8:56     1:56:54
517   Patrick Sullivan       M5054        38/78                 1:31:52       25:07    8:56     1:56:59
518   Melinda Kinder         F4549       14/105       43:51     1:29:01       28:02    8:57     1:57:03
519   Christopher Cain       M3034       79/126       45:49     1:30:14       26:51    8:57     1:57:04
520   Douglas McGill         M4549        48/91       45:49     1:30:19       26:46    8:57     1:57:04
521   Jacob Gensic           M3034       80/126       46:52     1:31:07       25:58    8:57     1:57:05
522   Suzanne Detweiler      F3539       29/154       45:22     1:30:07       27:00    8:57     1:57:06
523   Joe Beier              M4044       48/102       43:00     1:28:09       29:04    8:57     1:57:12
524   Timothy Ryan           M5054        39/78       42:35     1:28:14       29:01    8:57     1:57:15
525   Kasi Hornback          F4044       17/125       44:22     1:29:22       27:55    8:58     1:57:17
526   Dawn Kock              F3539       30/154       43:07     1:28:55       28:23    8:58     1:57:17
527   Jeffery Dearinger      M5054        40/78       43:09     1:29:24       27:55    8:58     1:57:18
528   David Mitchell         M4549        49/91       43:08     1:28:02       29:21    8:58     1:57:22
529   Eric Sundberg          M5559        11/43       43:06     1:28:21       29:04    8:58     1:57:24
530   Cara Kaiser            F3034       36/145       44:32     1:29:18       28:15    8:59     1:57:32
531   Lindsay Bowsher        F2529       32/152       43:23     1:30:18       27:16    8:59     1:57:33
532   Don Nelson             M3539       64/107       43:42     1:29:10       28:24    8:59     1:57:34
533   Tyler Hendrickson      M3034       81/126       43:43     1:29:45       27:49    8:59     1:57:34
534   Adam Sordelet          M2529        52/93       48:46     1:32:14       25:28    8:59     1:57:41
535   Phil Johnson           M3034       82/126       44:45     1:30:28       27:19    9:00     1:57:46
536   Nicole Lenhof          F3034       37/145       43:49     1:29:00       28:49    9:00     1:57:48
537   Kyle Squillace         M2529        53/93       43:23     1:27:56       29:54    9:00     1:57:49
538   Carmen Rae             F3539       31/154       44:49     1:29:48       28:02    9:00     1:57:49
539   Heidi Kissner          F3539       32/154       45:26     1:30:32       27:18    9:00     1:57:49
540   Will Mabee             M4044       49/102       43:59     1:28:39       29:11    9:00     1:57:49
541   Susan Eggebrecht       F4549       15/105       45:59     1:30:32       27:18    9:00     1:57:50
542   Thomas Pintar          M4044       50/102       44:18     1:30:29       27:21    9:00     1:57:50
543   Kely Sandels           F3034       38/145       45:21     1:30:11       27:40    9:00     1:57:50
544   Molly Shoup            F3034       39/145       42:37     1:27:29       30:26    9:00     1:57:54
545   David Fikes            M4044       51/102       46:10     1:30:33       27:25    9:01     1:57:57
546   Chris Trahin           M2024        30/49       48:46     1:32:14       25:44    9:01     1:57:58
547   Michelle Smith         F3034       40/145       41:25     1:27:44       30:21    9:01     1:58:05
548   Tim Newlin             M4549        50/91       42:00     1:27:12       31:07    9:02     1:58:19
549   Allison Rinker         F2529       33/152       41:49     1:28:52       29:28    9:02     1:58:19
550   Derrick Smith          M4549        51/91       42:46     1:28:51       29:34    9:03     1:58:24
551   Travis Johnson         M2024        31/49       43:08     1:28:58       29:37    9:04     1:58:34
552   Tom Dwire              M5054        41/78       43:47     1:28:45       29:57    9:04     1:58:42
553   Kyle Barrentine        M3539       65/107       43:34     1:28:55       29:49    9:04     1:58:43
554   Teri Powell            F2529       34/152       44:37     1:30:43       28:00    9:04     1:58:43
555   Keri Sackett           F3034       41/145       46:22     1:32:01       26:43    9:04     1:58:43
556   Lyndon Wolf            M6064         4/21       41:56     1:28:08       30:40    9:05     1:58:47
557   Dennis Klopfenstein    M5054        42/78       45:56     1:31:11       27:37    9:05     1:58:48
558   Rene Amador            M3034       83/126       46:18     1:31:36       27:14    9:05     1:58:50
559   Matt Maley             M4044       52/102       43:30     1:30:17       28:35    9:05     1:58:52
560   Alyse Lehman           F3539       33/154       49:13     1:33:27       25:27    9:05     1:58:54
561   Daniel Williman        M2529        54/93       43:10     1:28:37       30:20    9:05     1:58:57
562   Valerie Berry          F5054         2/80       45:13     1:30:42       28:16    9:05     1:58:57
563   Brian West             M4044       53/102       47:20     1:32:41       26:19    9:06     1:59:00
564   Brian Foster           M4549        52/91       46:13     1:31:27       27:35    9:06     1:59:02
565   Elizabeth Wladecki     F5054         3/80       47:49     1:32:24       26:44    9:06     1:59:07
566   Erica Kueber           F3034       42/145       44:02     1:29:13       29:56    9:06     1:59:09
567   Robert Abel            M3539       66/107                 1:30:40       28:31    9:06     1:59:11
568   Jane Foster            F4044       18/125       43:25     1:29:56       29:16    9:06     1:59:12
569   Cheryl Claypool        F5054         4/80       42:30     1:29:22       29:51    9:06     1:59:12
570   Phil Maurizi           M2529        55/93       39:28     1:25:56       33:17    9:06     1:59:12
571   Jeff Coffee            M3539       67/107       45:56     1:32:06       27:07    9:06     1:59:12
572   Jennifer Humphreys     F3034       43/145       46:09     1:31:35       27:39    9:07     1:59:14
573   Traever Wieland        M3034       84/126       44:45     1:30:26       28:56    9:07     1:59:21
574   Ryan Warner            M2529        56/93       43:30     1:29:17       30:06    9:07     1:59:22
575   Kevin Tuttle           M4044       54/102       46:14     1:31:54       27:31    9:07     1:59:25
576   Justin West            M2529        57/93       45:02     1:29:48       29:41    9:08     1:59:29
577   Daniel Starr           M4044       55/102       46:17     1:32:14       27:16    9:08     1:59:29
578   Julie Houser           F4549       16/105       46:26     1:32:03       27:27    9:08     1:59:29
579   Pat Butler             M4549        53/91       43:36     1:30:19       29:14    9:08     1:59:32
580   Jessica Dobey          F2529       35/152       45:28     1:29:29       30:04    9:08     1:59:33
581   Alan Bilbrey           M3539       68/107       46:13     1:31:02       28:32    9:08     1:59:34
582   Michelle Moore         F3539       34/154       46:05     1:31:03       28:32    9:08     1:59:35
583   Jenny Maldonado        F3034       44/145       44:56     1:30:55       28:41    9:08     1:59:35
584   Mary Roberts           F3539       35/154       43:04     1:29:38       29:58    9:08     1:59:36
585   Richard Reimer         M4549        54/91       44:51     1:30:55       28:45    9:09     1:59:40
586   Trevor Holtgrave       M3034       85/126       39:32     1:28:39       31:08    9:09     1:59:47
587   Sue Miller             F4549       17/105       44:15     1:30:07       29:44    9:09     1:59:51
588   Jennifer Perrault      F3034       45/145       44:25     1:30:07       29:45    9:09     1:59:51
589   Kent Ennis             M4044       56/102       45:44     1:31:55       27:58    9:09     1:59:52
590   Kaye Hull              F4044       19/125       44:21     1:30:18       29:36    9:10     1:59:53
591   Craig Paschke          M2024        32/49       46:03     1:32:48       27:07    9:10     1:59:54
592   Ashley Paschke         F2529       36/152       46:03     1:32:48       27:07    9:10     1:59:54
593   Mandy Miller           F2024        18/80       44:30     1:31:38       28:17    9:10     1:59:55
594   Nick Miller            M2529        58/93       44:30     1:31:37       28:18    9:10     1:59:55
595   Consetta Gamble        F3539       36/154       41:27     1:29:48       30:09    9:10     1:59:57
596   Abby Lindsey           F2529       37/152       42:24     1:28:11       31:46    9:10     1:59:57
597   Laura Buford           F3034       46/145       40:33     1:26:13       33:46    9:10     1:59:58
598   Julie Shoemaker        F3034       47/145       45:13     1:31:38       28:27    9:10     2:00:04
599   Yun Ah Pape            F3034       48/145       43:15     1:29:44       30:32    9:11     2:00:16
600   Beth Goldsmith         F4549       18/105       40:51     1:31:40       28:40    9:12     2:00:20
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601   Brian Schlegel         M3034       86/126       43:30     1:29:26       30:55    9:12     2:00:20
602   Anthony Fizer          MO119         7/22       45:28     1:33:02       27:22    9:12     2:00:24
603   David Winters          M5559        12/43       42:23     1:30:18       30:06    9:12     2:00:24
604   Greg Wehling           M4549        55/91       44:43     1:30:44       29:45    9:12     2:00:28
605   Jodi Roberts           F4549       19/105       43:35     1:29:28       31:04    9:13     2:00:32
606   Ross Ashby             M4044       57/102       43:21     1:30:07       30:26    9:13     2:00:33
607   Amanda Ross            F2529       38/152       48:22     1:34:05       26:28    9:13     2:00:33
608   Joe Corona             M2529        59/93       45:10     1:30:49       29:44    9:13     2:00:33
609   Vicki Morgan           F3034       49/145       44:28     1:30:56       29:38    9:13     2:00:33
610   Tina M. Bell           F3034       50/145       42:39     1:29:52       30:42    9:13     2:00:34
611   Alison Schuler         F3539       37/154       45:57     1:32:07       28:28    9:13     2:00:35
612   Greg Beal              M4549        56/91       44:45     1:32:05       28:34    9:13     2:00:38
613   Angie Owen             F4044       20/125       42:51     1:30:35       30:03    9:13     2:00:38
614   Erin Goguts            F3034       51/145       45:42     1:31:46       28:54    9:13     2:00:39
615   Charles Wagner         M3539       69/107       43:57     1:31:51       28:51    9:13     2:00:41
616   Terri Gross            F5054         5/80       44:42     1:30:42       30:00    9:13     2:00:41
617   Kirsten Conner         F4044       21/125       46:07     1:32:03       28:40    9:13     2:00:43
618   Jill Wiggins           F3539       38/154       45:31     1:32:03       28:47    9:14     2:00:49
619   Mike Krucina           M3539       70/107       48:38     1:34:22       26:30    9:14     2:00:51
620   Greg Childers          M4549        57/91       45:13     1:29:49       31:04    9:14     2:00:52
621   Amanda Carey           F3034       52/145       46:07     1:33:18       27:35    9:14     2:00:53
622   Jessica Penny          F2529       39/152       45:11     1:31:46       29:10    9:14     2:00:56
623   Connie Gordon          F4549       20/105       42:25     1:30:00       30:58    9:14     2:00:57
624   Kammi Barrett          F4044       22/125       45:43     1:31:51       29:08    9:15     2:00:59
625   Joel Barrett           M4044       58/102       45:43     1:31:51       29:10    9:15     2:01:00
626   Aaron Glogas           M3034       87/126       40:40     1:28:50       32:12    9:15     2:01:01
627   Jared Kent             M2529        60/93       44:08     1:29:44       31:18    9:15     2:01:02
628   Wei Chen               M2529        61/93                 1:31:09       30:01    9:15     2:01:09
629   Sarah Ditmyer          F2529       40/152       45:24     1:32:17       28:53    9:15     2:01:09
630   Brett Brown            M3539       71/107       48:39     1:34:22       26:51    9:16     2:01:12
631   Michael Peters         M4044       59/102       52:26     1:36:17       25:05    9:16     2:01:22
632   B.P. House             M4044       60/102       45:49     1:32:20       29:08    9:17     2:01:28
633   Loren Jackson          M4044       61/102       46:44     1:33:38       27:53    9:17     2:01:31
634   Phyllis Hayes          F4044       23/125       45:47     1:32:56       28:37    9:17     2:01:32
635   Dave Smith             M5559        13/43                 1:34:04       27:29    9:17     2:01:32
636   Charles Cush           M3539       72/107       45:44     1:31:24       30:12    9:17     2:01:35
637   Melissa Atkins         F2529       41/152       42:24     1:29:51       31:47    9:18     2:01:38
638   Amanda Weybright       F2024        19/80       44:58     1:31:24       30:16    9:18     2:01:39
639   Sean Natarajan         M4549        58/91       43:36     1:30:26       31:16    9:18     2:01:42
640   Ruben Aguirre          M3034       88/126       45:14     1:32:57       28:47    9:18     2:01:44
641   Teresa Lort            F3539       39/154       47:14     1:34:08       27:38    9:18     2:01:46
642   Lisa Byanski           F3539       40/154       46:34     1:33:47       27:59    9:18     2:01:46
643   William Arthur         M2024        33/49       44:32     1:31:50       30:07    9:19     2:01:56
644   Charity Freeman        F3539       41/154       46:01     1:32:41       29:17    9:19     2:01:58
645   Bob Michel             M6064         5/21       46:24     1:32:15       29:49    9:20     2:02:04
646   Laura Brinkman         F4044       24/125       46:13     1:33:38       28:32    9:20     2:02:09
647   Reid Klaehn            M2529        62/93       48:27     1:34:52       27:18    9:20     2:02:10
648   Jennifer Roherty       F2529       42/152                 1:32:42       29:29    9:20     2:02:11
649   Chad Gregg             M2024        34/49       45:58     1:32:42       29:30    9:20     2:02:11
650   Brandi Duncan          F3034       53/145       44:30     1:33:08       29:06    9:20     2:02:14
651   David Krabach          M4549        59/91       45:34     1:32:21       29:58    9:21     2:02:19
652   James Jackson          M3539       73/107       45:40     1:32:22       30:00    9:21     2:02:22
653   Rebekah Taylor         F2024        20/80       47:38     1:34:30       27:52    9:21     2:02:22
654   Melody Vaughn          F2024        21/80       47:39     1:34:30       27:54    9:21     2:02:24
655   Ryan Overholt          M3034       89/126       41:52     1:29:19       33:06    9:21     2:02:24
656   John Backes            M5559        14/43       45:57     1:33:21       29:11    9:22     2:02:31
657   Doyle Steury           M4549        60/91       43:29     1:30:48       31:50    9:22     2:02:37
658   Cheri Steigmeyer       F4044       25/125       45:54     1:33:51       28:48    9:22     2:02:39
659   Jason Sermersheim      M3034       90/126       43:10     1:32:02       30:52    9:23     2:02:53
660   James Gilbert          M2024        35/49       43:58     1:32:24       30:31    9:23     2:02:54
661   Brent Lehman           M5054        43/78       47:39     1:34:19       28:39    9:24     2:02:57
662   Angela Fox             F2529       43/152       47:39     1:34:32       28:26    9:24     2:02:58
663   Tom Gick               M4044       62/102       46:25     1:33:54       29:07    9:24     2:03:00
664   Heather Ward           F3034       54/145       44:30     1:33:09       29:54    9:24     2:03:02
665   Jeffrey Johanningsmeie M2529        63/93       43:23     1:30:09       33:00    9:24     2:03:09
666   Jim Pickett            M5559        15/43       46:48     1:34:02       29:14    9:25     2:03:15
667   Kyle Thoms             M2024        36/49       49:29     1:36:22       26:58    9:25     2:03:20
668   Kristen Nichols        F2024        22/80       48:01     1:35:29       27:56    9:26     2:03:25
669   John Didier            M4044       63/102       46:54     1:34:09       29:24    9:26     2:03:33
670   Dan Sands              M4044       64/102       43:20     1:32:59       30:35    9:26     2:03:34
671   Tabitha Howell         F2529       44/152       48:31     1:36:59       26:37    9:26     2:03:35
672   Gary Kaiser            M4549        61/91       48:06     1:35:30       28:11    9:27     2:03:41
673   Becky Lennard          F2529       45/152       46:02     1:34:01       29:40    9:27     2:03:41
674   Mike Nader             M4549        62/91       44:47     1:32:20       31:23    9:27     2:03:43
675   Erin McKalips          F2529       46/152       47:44     1:35:36       28:11    9:27     2:03:47
676   Joe Taylor             M4549        63/91       46:54     1:34:03       29:52    9:28     2:03:54
677   Jason Sagan            M3539       74/107       46:24     1:34:09       29:46    9:28     2:03:55
678   Jon Winther            M5054        44/78       45:13     1:32:53       31:04    9:28     2:03:57
679   Tom Vanden Top         M4044       65/102       49:01     1:36:48       27:12    9:28     2:03:59
680   Heather Vanden Top     F4044       26/125       49:02     1:36:48       27:12    9:28     2:03:59
681   Mark Frantz            M4549        64/91       47:02     1:34:13       29:53    9:29     2:04:05
682   Leighann Sturges       F3034       55/145       48:05     1:36:36       27:31    9:29     2:04:07
683   Andrew Bauer           M2529        64/93       47:07     1:34:39       29:30    9:29     2:04:08
684   Kelli Luttman          F2024        23/80       50:22     1:36:11       28:00    9:29     2:04:10
685   Heather Fromm          F3034       56/145       48:20     1:35:18       28:56    9:29     2:04:13
686   Will Shutz             M2024        37/49       48:25     1:36:26       27:48    9:29     2:04:14
687   Katherine Boocher      FO119         1/12       48:25     1:36:26       27:49    9:29     2:04:14
688   Jean Blankenship       F4044       27/125       44:49     1:33:35       30:41    9:30     2:04:15
689   Joel Worthington       M3034       91/126       49:01     1:36:43       27:33    9:30     2:04:16
690   Blaine Hershberger     M2529        65/93       42:08     1:30:35       33:42    9:30     2:04:17
691   Jamie Rinkenberger     F3034       57/145       48:12     1:36:11       28:13    9:30     2:04:23
692   Thomas Marth           M4549        65/91       46:51     1:34:18       30:12    9:31     2:04:29
693   Lance Miller           M3539       75/107       46:19     1:33:32       31:09    9:31     2:04:40
694   Erika Giese            F2024        24/80       44:44     1:32:43       31:59    9:32     2:04:42
695   Kim Woenker            F3539       42/154       48:30     1:36:50       27:52    9:32     2:04:42
696   Robert Summers         M6064         6/21       48:05     1:35:43       29:00    9:32     2:04:43
697   Dana Kinley            F4549       21/105       45:27     1:34:10       30:37    9:32     2:04:47
698   Audrey Ousley          F2529       47/152       47:58     1:36:26       28:25    9:32     2:04:50
699   Martha Spadafora       F4549       22/105       47:31     1:36:21       28:32    9:32     2:04:52
700   Christina Bolinger     F3539       43/154       45:19     1:35:35       29:19    9:32     2:04:53
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Chris Stover           M3034       92/126       44:18     1:32:49       32:06    9:33     2:04:55
702   Jeffrey Wike           M2529        66/93       48:08     1:36:28       28:29    9:33     2:04:57
703   Maria Papp             F4549       23/105       49:47     1:37:03       27:56    9:33     2:04:58
704   Jeff Potter            M3539       76/107       47:05     1:35:55       29:12    9:33     2:05:07
705   Tiffany Hamilton       F3034       58/145       48:40     1:37:11       27:57    9:34     2:05:08
706   Ruth Stone             F4044       28/125       46:54     1:35:23       29:46    9:34     2:05:08
707   Kate Trahin            F4044       29/125       48:08     1:36:17       28:58    9:34     2:05:14
708   Kristy Bagley          F3539       44/154       50:12     1:37:17       28:00    9:34     2:05:16
709   Cheryl Pulver          F3539       45/154       49:28     1:37:04       28:15    9:34     2:05:18
710   Sarah Kennedy          F2024        25/80       46:59     1:35:04       30:17    9:35     2:05:21
711   Jennifer Linker        F2529       48/152       47:51     1:36:16       29:12    9:35     2:05:27
712   Ian Bazur-Persing      M2529        67/93                 1:37:15       28:15    9:35     2:05:30
713   Kara Mankey            F2529       49/152       48:47     1:36:29       29:05    9:36     2:05:33
714   Hannah Opliger         F2024        26/80       47:52     1:36:15       29:19    9:36     2:05:33
715   Patrick Quinn          M2024        38/49       50:59     1:38:09       27:26    9:36     2:05:34
716   Ashley Anglin          F2529       50/152       50:59     1:38:08       27:26    9:36     2:05:34
717   Christopher Bucklew    F3034       59/145       50:19     1:39:00       26:37    9:36     2:05:36
718   Tracy Cross            M4044       66/102       47:17     1:36:10       29:27    9:36     2:05:37
719   Barbara Price          F4549       24/105       47:17     1:36:10       29:29    9:36     2:05:39
720   Hannah Arthur          F2024        27/80       47:38     1:36:21       29:18    9:36     2:05:39
721   Anthony Bowser         M4549        66/91       44:38     1:31:32       34:08    9:36     2:05:39
722   Randy Troy             M4044       67/102       44:50     1:33:53       31:48    9:36     2:05:40
723   Janel Force            F3539       46/154       47:06     1:35:46       29:57    9:36     2:05:42
724   Shelbi Pierce          F3034       60/145       48:48     1:36:59       28:44    9:36     2:05:42
725   Jenny Fedele           F3539       47/154       46:11     1:36:07       29:40    9:37     2:05:47
726   Brooke Weaver          F2529       51/152       46:22     1:35:09       30:45    9:37     2:05:53
727   Susan Grossman         F3539       48/154       47:46     1:35:13       30:42    9:37     2:05:54
728   Amy Austin             F2529       52/152       45:36     1:34:47       31:08    9:37     2:05:54
729   Leah Dwire             F2024        28/80       43:47     1:33:22       32:34    9:37     2:05:55
730   Marty Swenson          F4549       25/105       47:08     1:37:38       28:18    9:37     2:05:55
731   Carrie Webber          F3034       61/145       46:57     1:36:24       29:39    9:38     2:06:03
732   Mark Schmidt           M5054        45/78       47:30     1:36:42       29:21    9:38     2:06:03
733   Justin Libey           M2529        68/93       45:10     1:32:30       33:39    9:38     2:06:09
734   Mike White             M6064         7/21       46:46     1:35:43       30:33    9:39     2:06:16
735   Barbara Shafer         F5054         6/80       48:02     1:36:45       29:39    9:39     2:06:24
736   Megan Burzych          F2529       53/152       48:05     1:36:11       30:14    9:39     2:06:25
737   Brian Clifford         M2529        69/93       48:05     1:36:11       30:17    9:40     2:06:27
738   Jeremy Ogle            M3034       93/126       45:31     1:34:47       31:42    9:40     2:06:28
739   Eric Krull             M3539       77/107       47:21     1:37:33       28:58    9:40     2:06:31
740   Joel Harter            M4549        67/91       46:00     1:35:11       31:25    9:40     2:06:36
741   Sheryl Galliher        F5054         7/80       49:59     1:37:43       28:54    9:40     2:06:36
742   Julie Fike             F4044       30/125       49:59     1:37:44       28:53    9:40     2:06:37
743   Brent Holsinger        M5054        46/78       45:50     1:35:13       31:25    9:40     2:06:38
744   Brad Sturges           M3034       94/126       48:33     1:37:10       29:32    9:41     2:06:41
745   Elissa McGauley        F3539       49/154       46:40     1:35:54       30:49    9:41     2:06:43
746   Anita O'Reilly         F5054         8/80       45:59     1:35:29       31:18    9:41     2:06:47
747   Deb Rhodes             F5054         9/80       48:41     1:37:13       29:44    9:42     2:06:57
748   Derek Wetli            M2529        70/93       50:05     1:39:57       27:04    9:42     2:07:01
749   Karen Gillie           F3539       50/154       48:07     1:37:29       29:37    9:43     2:07:05
750   Gregory Wilbanks       M4044       68/102       48:29     1:37:08       29:59    9:43     2:07:06
751   Sandra Franklin        F4044       31/125       48:29     1:37:08       29:59    9:43     2:07:07
752   Craig Shannon          M3539       78/107       44:53     1:33:19       33:51    9:43     2:07:09
753   Margie Millhouse       F4044       32/125       48:56     1:38:00       29:15    9:43     2:07:15
754   Karmen Adams           F3034       62/145       44:38     1:36:24       30:53    9:43     2:07:16
755   Stefanie Dubach        F2529       54/152       44:43     1:34:33       32:46    9:44     2:07:19
756   Steven Waggoner        M4044       69/102       44:45     1:40:11       27:12    9:44     2:07:22
757   Sherylkee Long         F2529       55/152       44:56     1:35:09       32:14    9:44     2:07:22
758   Jay Prokupek           MO119         8/22       49:26     1:37:45       29:39    9:44     2:07:24
759   Lynette P-Milne        F4044       33/125       49:58     1:37:46       29:41    9:44     2:07:26
760   Robert Blough          M2024        39/49       48:34     1:39:22       28:06    9:44     2:07:28
761   Jason Fest             M3539       79/107       45:08     1:32:40       34:58    9:45     2:07:37
762   Kelly Bercaw           F2529       56/152       48:32     1:38:23       29:17    9:45     2:07:39
763   Kelly Kruse            F2529       57/152       50:09     1:39:21       28:22    9:45     2:07:42
764   Sharon Etherington     F4549       26/105       45:27     1:34:10       33:36    9:46     2:07:45
765   Laura Blackwood        F3034       63/145                 1:33:38       34:09    9:46     2:07:47
766   Amy Mays               F3539       51/154       44:47     1:33:39       34:09    9:46     2:07:47
767   Rae Anne Kern          F3539       52/154       48:34     1:39:02       28:46    9:46     2:07:47
768   Hester Stouder         F2529       58/152       49:09     1:38:27       29:22    9:46     2:07:48
769   Thomas Johnson         M5054        47/78       48:48     1:37:50       30:00    9:46     2:07:50
770   Jason Vereeke          M3034       95/126       49:00     1:37:57       29:59    9:46     2:07:55
771   Rachel Agapie          F2529       59/152       50:04     1:38:03       29:53    9:46     2:07:56
772   Katie Carpenter        F3539       53/154       48:30     1:37:55       30:02    9:46     2:07:56
773   Kelly Kelly            F3539       54/154       48:30     1:37:55       30:01    9:46     2:07:56
774   Elizabeth Peters       F2529       60/152       48:30     1:37:06       30:55    9:47     2:08:00
775   Jp Downie              M5054        48/78       47:41     1:37:09       30:53    9:47     2:08:02
776   Becky France           F2529       61/152       45:12     1:35:36       32:33    9:47     2:08:08
777   Les Brown              M5559        16/43                 1:35:35       32:36    9:48     2:08:10
778   Michael Cardelli       M3539       80/107       49:54     1:37:29       30:45    9:48     2:08:13
779   Candy Evans            F4044       34/125       48:34     1:39:03       29:15    9:48     2:08:17
780   Michael Saxton         M2529        71/93       47:34     1:37:40       30:39    9:48     2:08:18
781   Larry Vaughn           M5054        49/78       47:38     1:35:44       32:35    9:48     2:08:19
782   Greg Hermes            M5559        17/43       44:16     1:32:01       36:19    9:48     2:08:19
783   David Cooper           M3034       96/126       47:31     1:37:35       30:47    9:48     2:08:21
784   Amy Shearer            F3539       55/154       48:25     1:37:51       30:33    9:49     2:08:23
785   Chad Shearer           M3539       81/107       48:24     1:37:51       30:34    9:49     2:08:24
786   Deana Simpkins         F4044       35/125       48:24     1:37:42       30:44    9:49     2:08:25
787   Nicholas Bieberich     F2024        29/80       44:57     1:34:43       33:45    9:49     2:08:28
788   Tara Eisenhut          F3539       56/154                 1:39:04       29:25    9:49     2:08:28
789   Heidi Skaggs           F2529       62/152       48:23     1:38:08       30:22    9:49     2:08:29
790   Jennifer Heisick       F2024        30/80       48:23     1:38:09       30:21    9:49     2:08:30
791   Zech Oberlin           M2529        72/93       50:03     1:39:06       29:26    9:49     2:08:32
792   Brittney Coughlin      F3539       57/154       48:23     1:38:05       30:35    9:50     2:08:39
793   Abbe Starr             F3539       58/154       47:54     1:36:46       31:55    9:50     2:08:40
794   Rebecca Hollenbaugh    F3034       64/145       51:31     1:39:51       28:57    9:50     2:08:47
795   Jade Hollenbaugh       M3539       82/107       51:30     1:39:51       28:57    9:50     2:08:47
796   Robert Jennings        M5559        18/43       44:31     1:35:34       33:28    9:51     2:09:01
797   Sara Wetli             F2529       63/152       50:04     1:39:57       29:07    9:52     2:09:04
798   April Kuehnert         F2529       64/152       43:13     1:33:36       35:29    9:52     2:09:04
799   Lance Wallace          MO119         9/22       49:57     1:39:35       29:31    9:52     2:09:05
800   Austin Hildman         MO119        10/22       49:56     1:39:35       29:31    9:52     2:09:06
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801   Lisa Bultemeier        F3034       65/145       48:26     1:38:10       30:57    9:52     2:09:07
802   Karen Cook             F4549       27/105       47:56     1:38:33       30:35    9:52     2:09:08
803   Jordan Bartlett        MO119        11/22       49:09     1:39:42       29:29    9:52     2:09:10
804   Ashley Sutton          F2529       65/152       49:24     1:40:04       29:10    9:52     2:09:13
805   Heather Boggs          F2529       66/152       49:12     1:38:38       30:35    9:52     2:09:13
806   Justin Bartlett        M2024        40/49       49:08     1:39:43       29:33    9:52     2:09:15
807   Cassie Hedges          F2024        31/80       44:19     1:33:18       36:02    9:53     2:09:20
808   Kari Olson             F2024        32/80       44:20     1:33:19       36:02    9:53     2:09:20
809   Jenny Sanders          F5054        10/80       47:08     1:37:38       31:43    9:53     2:09:21
810   Kirsten Ziembo         F2529       67/152       50:11     1:39:21       30:03    9:53     2:09:24
811   Lori Sexton            F3539       59/154       48:06     1:38:00       31:26    9:53     2:09:25
812   Kristen Adams          F2529       68/152       47:59     1:38:46       30:41    9:53     2:09:26
813   Michael Holbrook       M3539       83/107       48:29     1:38:18       31:09    9:53     2:09:27
814   Josh Reed              M2529        73/93       48:36     1:38:14       31:13    9:53     2:09:27
815   Lisa Hollister         F3539       60/154       46:46     1:37:17       32:11    9:53     2:09:28
816   Jessica Vervynckt      F2024        33/80       48:17     1:38:00       31:29    9:53     2:09:28
817   Jackie Gerbers         F2529       69/152       44:30     1:36:34       32:56    9:53     2:09:29
818   Christopher Gerbers    M3034       97/126                 1:36:33       32:56    9:54     2:09:29
819   Kelly McKee            F4044       36/125                 1:38:40       30:54    9:54     2:09:34
820   Dan Stinson            M2529        74/93       46:43     1:36:20       33:16    9:54     2:09:35
821   Deanna Petcoff         F4549       28/105       47:48     1:38:18       31:18    9:54     2:09:35
822   Danielle Ledbetter     FO119         2/12       46:34     1:37:45       32:03    9:55     2:09:48
823   Lola Giese             F3539       61/154       50:29     1:40:51       28:59    9:55     2:09:49
824   Jennifer Pape          F2529       70/152       45:21     1:36:57       32:55    9:55     2:09:51
825   Deborah Didier         F2024        34/80       47:50     1:38:06       31:52    9:56     2:09:58
826   Debra Glasper          F5559         3/33       48:29     1:38:33       31:25    9:56     2:09:58
827   Andrew Papagiannis     M2024        41/49       47:50     1:38:06       31:52    9:56     2:09:58
828   Andrea Murray          F2529       71/152       48:00     1:38:47       31:15    9:56     2:10:01
829   Kim Fett               F3034       66/145       47:10     1:37:30       32:34    9:56     2:10:04
830   Carla Ferretti-Hoover  F4044       37/125       47:58     1:36:44       33:20    9:56     2:10:04
831   Chandler Schuette      MO119        12/22       48:58     1:38:58       31:07    9:56     2:10:05
832   Ryan O'Shaughnessy     MO119        13/22       51:02     1:41:22       28:45    9:56     2:10:06
833   Mark Jones             M5559        19/43       49:12     1:38:40       31:28    9:56     2:10:07
834   Jaime Huyvaert         F2529       72/152       48:10     1:38:38       31:33    9:57     2:10:10
835   Bethany Cockburn       F3034       67/145       50:46     1:41:55       28:20    9:57     2:10:15
836   Stacy Buck             F3539       62/154       46:11     1:38:20       31:56    9:57     2:10:15
837   Shannon Lawrence       F3034       68/145       48:25     1:39:15       31:07    9:57     2:10:21
838   Kara Calhoon           F3034       69/145       45:07     1:38:38       31:47    9:58     2:10:25
839   Parisa Toghiani        F2024        35/80       46:49     1:38:34       31:54    9:58     2:10:27
840   Walter Evans           M4044       70/102       48:06     1:38:46       31:52    9:59     2:10:37
841   Jack Buck              M4549        68/91       49:23     1:40:12       30:33    9:59     2:10:44
842   Stephanie Fenoglio     F4044       38/125       51:28     1:41:11       29:34    9:59     2:10:44
843   Danielle Connelly      F3539       63/154       48:15     1:39:45       31:05   10:00     2:10:49
844   Mary Kay Shepherd      F3539       64/154       48:47     1:38:45       32:08   10:00     2:10:52
845   Jeff Austin            M2529        75/93       46:22     1:38:11       32:44   10:00     2:10:54
846   Isaac Keller           M2529        76/93       46:22     1:38:10       32:44   10:00     2:10:54
847   Ron Barker             M4044       71/102       48:13     1:38:50       32:07   10:00     2:10:56
848   Sidney Hamm            M4549        69/91       50:11     1:40:42       30:18   10:00     2:11:00
849   Andrea Wachob          F2529       73/152       50:34     1:39:39       31:24   10:01     2:11:02
850   Pam Joachim            F4044       39/125       48:31     1:39:28       31:35   10:01     2:11:03
851   Terra Finderson        F3539       65/154       48:31     1:39:27       31:36   10:01     2:11:03
852   George Joachim         M3539       84/107       48:30     1:39:27       31:37   10:01     2:11:03
853   Brian Keane            M4549        70/91       50:15     1:40:15       30:50   10:01     2:11:05
854   Jeannine Short         F3539       66/154       52:14     1:41:15       29:51   10:01     2:11:05
855   Jerry Cooper           M5054        50/78       49:46     1:39:49       31:21   10:01     2:11:09
856   Jason Moulin           M2529        77/93       52:22     1:40:58       30:15   10:01     2:11:12
857   Heidi Askren           F3539       67/154                 1:38:38       32:35   10:01     2:11:12
858   Tammy Green            F4044       40/125       49:50     1:39:29       31:49   10:02     2:11:17
859   Lisa Collins           F4044       41/125       48:35     1:39:22       31:58   10:02     2:11:20
860   Laurel O'Donnell       F2024        36/80       49:04     1:39:42       31:44   10:02     2:11:25
861   Rochelle Johnson       F4044       42/125       47:09     1:37:37       33:55   10:03     2:11:31
862   Jennifer Barve         F3539       68/154       49:19     1:39:55       31:39   10:03     2:11:33
863   Lisa Bennett           F4044       43/125       48:24     1:40:04       31:32   10:03     2:11:35
864   Andy Barnes            M2529        78/93       52:44     1:42:36       29:00   10:03     2:11:35
865   Robert Stone           M4044       72/102       47:51     1:39:17       32:27   10:04     2:11:43
866   Chris Bauer            M2529        79/93       48:59     1:39:46       31:59   10:04     2:11:44
867   Thomas Gerbers         M5559        20/43       49:26     1:39:54       31:51   10:04     2:11:44
868   Steve Edmiston         M4549        71/91       44:10     1:34:16       37:31   10:04     2:11:46
869   Anthony Panbamrung     M3034       98/126       51:01     1:44:41       27:05   10:04     2:11:46
870   Kelly Mize             F4549       29/105       48:40     1:39:50       31:59   10:04     2:11:49
871   Mary Bullis            F5054        11/80       49:28     1:41:14       30:46   10:05     2:12:00
872   Robert Kimmel          M5054        51/78       47:54     1:38:24       33:38   10:05     2:12:02
873   Kimberly Dembickie     F3539       69/154       50:20     1:41:29       30:34   10:05     2:12:03
874   Angie Hormann          F2529       74/152       49:50     1:41:14       30:51   10:05     2:12:04
875   Devon Plant            F3034       70/145       49:50     1:41:14       30:51   10:05     2:12:05
876   Abaigeal Malloy        F2024        37/80       48:35     1:39:23       32:45   10:06     2:12:07
877   Douglas Mitchell       M3034       99/126       43:10     1:34:38       37:31   10:06     2:12:08
878   Rich Stephenson        M6064         8/21       47:23     1:39:57       32:12   10:06     2:12:09
879   Cindy Ashby            F4044       44/125       50:20     1:42:29       29:42   10:06     2:12:10
880   Matt Erpelding         M3034      100/126       52:32     1:42:44       29:31   10:06     2:12:14
881   Cheryl Stromski        F5054        12/80                 1:39:13       33:10   10:07     2:12:23
882   Ellie Bogue            F4549       30/105       48:17     1:39:06       33:22   10:07     2:12:28
883   Sara Hayden            F2024        38/80       48:27     1:39:15       33:16   10:07     2:12:31
884   Andrew Simerman        M4044       73/102       47:58     1:39:20       33:13   10:08     2:12:32
885   Hannah Michel          F2024        39/80                 1:43:30       29:04   10:08     2:12:34
886   Mary Carrier           FO119         3/12       49:32     1:40:48       31:47   10:08     2:12:35
887   Deia Frohriep          F4044       45/125       47:25     1:39:44       32:52   10:08     2:12:35
888   Kelly Jacobs           F3034       71/145                 1:39:19       33:17   10:08     2:12:36
889   James Miller           M6064         9/21       46:48     1:39:20       33:17   10:08     2:12:36
890   Kevin Kimmel           M5054        52/78       49:24     1:40:07       32:29   10:08     2:12:36
891   Abigail Schneider      F2529       75/152       46:47     1:39:12       33:34   10:09     2:12:46
892   Jeanette Rivera        F3034       72/145       49:57     1:41:16       31:31   10:09     2:12:47
893   Erin M. Herald         F2529       76/152       50:58     1:43:06       29:42   10:09     2:12:47
894   Ellen McKinley         F4549       31/105       49:23     1:40:12       32:37   10:09     2:12:48
895   Amber Bauer            F2529       77/152       49:00     1:39:46       33:03   10:09     2:12:49
896   Ryan Schoenefeld       M3034      101/126       50:18     1:42:28       30:21   10:09     2:12:49
897   Troy Holder            M3539       85/107       52:30     1:42:34       30:23   10:09     2:12:57
898   Kelli Hulst            F3034       73/145       49:25     1:40:47       32:10   10:09     2:12:57
899   Kari Holder            F3034       74/145       52:34     1:42:39       30:22   10:10     2:13:00
900   Tony Rivera            M4044       74/102       49:57     1:41:20       31:42   10:10     2:13:01
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901   Karen Berggoetz        F5054        13/80       49:25     1:40:47       32:15   10:10     2:13:02
902   Dawn Holtmeyer         F3539       70/154       50:57     1:42:18       30:46   10:10     2:13:03
903   Valerie Powers         F4044       46/125       50:07     1:40:48       32:26   10:11     2:13:14
904   Holly Sprunger         F3539       71/154       51:03     1:44:26       28:49   10:11     2:13:14
905   Jennifer Hobbs         F3539       72/154       52:30     1:42:35       30:40   10:11     2:13:15
906   Kimberly Hansen        F3539       73/154       48:21     1:41:28       31:49   10:11     2:13:16
907   Alyssa Lehman          FO119         4/12       49:42     1:41:36       31:42   10:11     2:13:17
908   Kristy Norris          F2529       78/152                 1:42:11       31:11   10:11     2:13:22
909   Lisa House             F3034       75/145                 1:42:11       31:11   10:11     2:13:22
910   Jeremy Maller          M2529        80/93       46:45     1:38:32       34:52   10:11     2:13:23
911   Nick Barchak           M4044       75/102       47:01     1:37:45       35:40   10:11     2:13:25
912   Mary Beth Sellers      F4549       32/105       46:09     1:41:20       32:21   10:13     2:13:40
913   Jamie Duhadway         F2024        40/80       46:09     1:41:20       32:21   10:13     2:13:40
914   Dan Weiss              M3034      102/126       50:29     1:41:47       31:55   10:13     2:13:41
915   Katie Weiss            F3034       76/145       50:30     1:41:47       31:55   10:13     2:13:42
916   Christy Wortman        F3539       74/154       50:50     1:42:26       31:23   10:13     2:13:48
917   Maria Lenhof           F2024        41/80       45:56     1:37:39       36:12   10:13     2:13:51
918   Mendy Webb             F2529       79/152       49:34     1:41:14       32:44   10:14     2:13:58
919   Brenda Kolkman         F4044       47/125       49:20     1:42:10       31:49   10:14     2:13:59
920   Jodi Kahlenbeck        F3539       75/154       48:47     1:41:38       32:36   10:15     2:14:14
921   Sadie Landrum          F3034       77/145       47:43     1:41:44       32:32   10:15     2:14:15
922   Roger Moore            M5054        53/78       47:01     1:40:09       34:07   10:15     2:14:16
923   Jennifer Ennis         F4044       48/125       46:37     1:40:56       33:22   10:15     2:14:17
924   Kathleen Palyo         F5054        14/80       49:32     1:41:03       33:15   10:16     2:14:17
925   Christine Fairchild    F4549       33/105                 1:40:02       34:20   10:16     2:14:22
926   Scott Powell           M5054        54/78       41:32     1:30:41       43:44   10:16     2:14:24
927   Renae Kollen           F3034       78/145       49:02     1:41:33       32:53   10:16     2:14:26
928   Christine Kollen       F3539       76/154       49:02     1:41:33       32:54   10:16     2:14:26
929   Laura Hunter           F2529       80/152       49:16     1:41:37       32:50   10:16     2:14:27
930   Kristen Ginder         F3539       77/154       51:28     1:42:48       31:41   10:16     2:14:29
931   Michelle Lowe          F3539       78/154       51:28     1:42:48       31:42   10:16     2:14:29
932   Angie Barchak          F3034       79/145       49:48     1:41:59       32:37   10:17     2:14:35
933   Sharon Maley           F4044       49/125       49:45     1:42:27       32:09   10:17     2:14:35
934   Kailly Fisher          F2024        42/80       47:32     1:41:37       33:01   10:17     2:14:38
935   Michael Douglass       M3034      103/126       53:14     1:45:09       29:31   10:17     2:14:40
936   Bobbie Marth           F3539       79/154       50:13     1:42:48       31:58   10:18     2:14:46
937   Kari Richards          F3539       80/154       48:50     1:41:11       33:38   10:18     2:14:48
938   Cindy Thompson         F4549       34/105       47:31     1:40:00       34:49   10:18     2:14:49
939   Teresa Furniss         F4044       50/125       47:47     1:41:07       33:44   10:18     2:14:50
940   Ryan Voors             M3034      104/126       53:15     1:45:09       29:42   10:18     2:14:50
941   Lauren McKinley        F2024        43/80       49:29     1:40:19       34:41   10:19     2:15:00
942   Peter Ryan             M2024        42/49       44:46     1:38:08       36:52   10:19     2:15:00
943   Carla Kilgore          F3034       80/145       53:49     1:45:36       29:28   10:19     2:15:03
944   Joshua Saxe            M3034      105/126       52:34     1:42:35       32:38   10:20     2:15:13
945   Unknown Unknown        NOAGE          1/1       55:40     1:46:32       28:45   10:20     2:15:16
946   James Mize             M4044       76/102       47:09     1:42:56       32:28   10:21     2:15:24
947   Kaitlin Cowan          F2024        44/80       51:42     1:43:43       31:42   10:21     2:15:24
948   Ashley Bollenbacher    F2024        45/80       50:35     1:42:13       33:19   10:21     2:15:31
949   Jamie Dilts            F2529       81/152       49:07     1:41:47       33:44   10:21     2:15:31
950   Jacqueline Konkle      F4549       35/105       49:21     1:42:48       32:47   10:21     2:15:35
951   Beth Chaney            F3539       81/154       52:01     1:43:53       31:47   10:22     2:15:39
952   Cheri Bearman          F5054        15/80       48:45     1:40:34       35:07   10:22     2:15:40
953   Kenny Dillon           M6064        10/21       51:32     1:43:00       32:42   10:22     2:15:41
954   Jim Jones              M5054        55/78       51:31     1:42:59       32:43   10:22     2:15:42
955   Karen Kirby            F4044       51/125       51:33     1:43:00       32:43   10:22     2:15:42
956   Michele Kiser          F3539       82/154       49:50     1:41:59       33:48   10:22     2:15:46
957   Steve Ziembo           M3539       86/107       50:10     1:40:15       35:38   10:23     2:15:53
958   Trisha Emmons          F3034       81/145       46:52     1:40:21       35:34   10:23     2:15:55
959   Laura Gottschalk       F3539       83/154       49:09     1:40:26       35:31   10:23     2:15:56
960   Fred Felger            M3034      106/126       50:38     1:42:50       33:10   10:23     2:15:59
961   Eric Lanning           M3034      107/126       48:55     1:42:03       34:01   10:24     2:16:04
962   John Musto             M3034      108/126       48:56     1:42:04       34:00   10:24     2:16:04
963   Marc Fireoved          M3034      109/126       45:47     1:38:55       37:16   10:24     2:16:10
964   Lisa Ulrey             F3539       84/154       48:40     1:38:54       37:34   10:26     2:16:28
965   Davonna Pothier        F2529       82/152       48:32     1:40:31       35:57   10:26     2:16:28
966   David Korte            M4044       77/102       52:35     1:43:09       33:31   10:26     2:16:39
967   John Yoder             M5559        21/43       49:02     1:41:33       35:08   10:26     2:16:40
968   Jackie Stevens         F4549       36/105       53:49     1:45:16       31:25   10:26     2:16:41
969   Anthony Hudson         M3034      110/126       46:56     1:38:08       38:34   10:27     2:16:42
970   Larry Kelly            M3539       87/107       52:32     1:42:37       34:08   10:27     2:16:44
971   Karen Bender           F5054        16/80       50:01     1:43:08       33:38   10:27     2:16:45
972   Vickie Kniss           F5559         4/33       50:44     1:43:29       33:18   10:27     2:16:46
973   Shep Moyle             M4549        72/91       48:12     1:41:18       35:35   10:27     2:16:52
974   Sarah Kern             F3539       85/154       50:24     1:43:59       32:57   10:28     2:16:56
975   Tracy Houser           F3539       86/154       51:25     1:44:05       32:52   10:28     2:16:57
976   Stacy Wiley            F3034       82/145       51:25     1:44:06       32:52   10:28     2:16:57
977   Brandi Wallace         F3034       83/145       49:26     1:42:37       34:21   10:28     2:16:57
978   Yoko Rudolph           F4044       52/125       51:39     1:44:29       32:34   10:28     2:17:02
979   Linda MacKey           F5054        17/80       49:04     1:40:40       36:22   10:28     2:17:02
980   Debra Krouse           F4044       53/125       49:04     1:40:40       36:23   10:28     2:17:03
981   Kelly Robertson        F4044       54/125       52:50     1:44:52       32:13   10:28     2:17:05
982   Tiffany Embry          F3034       84/145                 1:38:59       38:07   10:28     2:17:05
983   Wayne Feay             M6064        11/21       49:53     1:43:23       33:47   10:29     2:17:09
984   Karen O'Connell        F5054        18/80       50:26     1:44:00       33:14   10:29     2:17:13
985   Kris Osterbur          F5054        19/80       49:50     1:42:38       34:36   10:29     2:17:14
986   Jennifer Hunnicutt     F2024        46/80       51:56     1:45:48       31:43   10:30     2:17:30
987   Emily Clifford         F2024        47/80       48:07     1:39:20       38:15   10:31     2:17:35
988   Tim Gerst              M4549        73/91       50:06     1:43:05       34:32   10:31     2:17:37
989   Mike Appel             M4549        74/91       49:21     1:42:54       34:45   10:31     2:17:38
990   Alexandra Cooper       F4044       55/125       51:08     1:44:15       33:28   10:31     2:17:43
991   Allen Albert           M6569          1/6       52:00     1:44:48       32:59   10:31     2:17:46
992   Jennyfer Schaefer      F2529       83/152       49:57     1:43:55       33:58   10:32     2:17:53
993   Terry Gaff             M5559        22/43       51:58     1:44:03       33:51   10:32     2:17:54
994   Jana Hile              F2529       84/152       49:11     1:44:50       33:14   10:33     2:18:04
995   Brenda Springer        F4549       37/105       52:14     1:44:58       33:08   10:33     2:18:05
996   Monique Alderdice      F3034       85/145       50:40     1:44:12       33:56   10:33     2:18:07
997   Brian Yee              M3539       88/107       50:33     1:44:16       33:52   10:33     2:18:08
998   Cassidy Sampson        FO119         5/12                 1:44:13       33:56   10:33     2:18:08
999   Stacey Rhoades         F4549       38/105       50:32     1:44:13       33:56   10:33     2:18:09
1000  Mary Everett           F3539       87/154       51:36     1:44:27       33:44   10:33     2:18:11
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1001  Beverly Moellering     F3539       88/154       50:40     1:44:41       33:39   10:34     2:18:19
1002  Mischa Bassett         F2024        48/80       50:39     1:44:41       33:38   10:34     2:18:19
1003  Cheryn Whitehurst      F2529       85/152       52:09     1:46:26       31:54   10:34     2:18:20
1004  Winfield Truong        M2529        81/93       47:27     1:40:44       37:37   10:34     2:18:21
1005  Jaron Havens           M2529        82/93       47:49     1:40:19       38:03   10:34     2:18:21
1006  Joe Dorko              M5054        56/78       48:51     1:42:49       35:36   10:34     2:18:25
1007  Jill Clontz            F4549       39/105       51:50     1:45:57       32:30   10:35     2:18:26
1008  Theresa Franke         F4549       40/105       52:37     1:46:03       32:27   10:35     2:18:29
1009  Kimberly Werling       F5054        20/80       52:35     1:46:01       32:29   10:35     2:18:29
1010  Tanya Vereeke          F3034       86/145       53:07     1:47:00       31:31   10:35     2:18:30
1011  Sherri Schuette        F4549       41/105       49:49     1:41:19       37:12   10:35     2:18:31
1012  Julie Nicholson        F3539       89/154       50:29     1:45:54       32:42   10:35     2:18:35
1013  Randi Meyer            F2024        49/80       50:47     1:44:41       33:57   10:35     2:18:37
1014  Terry Garwood          M6064        12/21       52:14     1:44:58       33:42   10:36     2:18:39
1015  Dj Fett                M3034      111/126       49:27     1:43:08       35:34   10:36     2:18:41
1016  David Irmscher         M5054        57/78       53:18     1:47:15       31:32   10:36     2:18:47
1017  Shelley Chapman        F4044       56/125       49:28     1:44:41       34:14   10:37     2:18:55
1018  Kara Mooibroek         F3539       90/154       49:31     1:44:41       34:16   10:37     2:18:57
1019  Mark Petersen          M5054        58/78       50:46     1:44:41       34:25   10:38     2:19:06
1020  Rachel Loechner        F3034       87/145       47:38     1:42:12       36:57   10:38     2:19:08
1021  Kory Kebert            M2024        43/49       47:55     1:41:08       38:03   10:38     2:19:10
1022  Sonny Strack           M5054        59/78       53:17     1:47:58       31:16   10:38     2:19:13
1023  Morgan Clark           F3034       88/145       49:10     1:48:00       31:15   10:38     2:19:14
1024  David Snyder           M5054        60/78       54:09     1:47:42       31:41   10:39     2:19:22
1025  Richard Hale           M4549        75/91       54:09     1:47:42       31:41   10:39     2:19:22
1026  Mark Miles             M4549        76/91                 1:47:42       31:41   10:39     2:19:23
1027  Kriston Hosler         F3034       89/145       53:06     1:47:00       32:24   10:39     2:19:23
1028  Michael O'Hara         M4549        77/91       53:52     1:47:30       31:54   10:39     2:19:24
1029  Suprina Balasubramania F2529       86/152       53:17     1:48:08       31:17   10:39     2:19:25
1030  Matthew Arruza         M3034      112/126       53:27     1:47:08       32:19   10:39     2:19:26
1031  Sally Thomas           F5559         5/33       51:51     1:45:17       34:16   10:40     2:19:32
1032  Keith Niner            M5054        61/78       50:59     1:44:40       34:53   10:40     2:19:32
1033  Holly Niner            F5054        21/80       50:59     1:44:41       34:52   10:40     2:19:32
1034  Sheryl Schwartz        F4044       57/125       53:12     1:46:22       33:12   10:40     2:19:33
1035  Zulikha Neumann        F3034       90/145       49:54     1:44:51       34:43   10:40     2:19:34
1036  Rose Ford              F4549       42/105       49:53     1:44:49       34:45   10:40     2:19:34
1037  Jason Peterson         M3539       89/107       49:37     1:43:56       35:41   10:40     2:19:37
1038  Kenneth Long           M5559        23/43                 1:46:51       32:48   10:40     2:19:38
1039  Judy Tillapaugh        F4549       43/105       52:37     1:46:52       32:48   10:40     2:19:40
1040  Elizabeth Zeedyk       F2024        50/80       50:44     1:45:12       34:34   10:41     2:19:46
1041  Andrea Cox             F2024        51/80       49:49     1:41:19       38:28   10:41     2:19:46
1042  David Young            M5559        24/43       52:37     1:46:52       32:55   10:41     2:19:47
1043  Evelyn Black           F4044       58/125       51:13     1:44:56       34:55   10:41     2:19:51
1044  Amy Tompa              F3539       91/154       51:29     1:45:03       34:51   10:41     2:19:53
1045  Kyna Steury            F2529       87/152       47:36     1:42:05       37:55   10:42     2:19:59
1046  Don Lindley            M6064        13/21       48:39     1:44:01       36:13   10:43     2:20:14
1047  Doug Richey            M5559        25/43       53:47     1:48:39       31:36   10:43     2:20:14
1048  Meghann Whetstone      F2529       88/152       53:47     1:48:39       31:36   10:43     2:20:14
1049  Jessica Medek          F2529       89/152       50:03     1:41:40       38:44   10:44     2:20:24
1050  Jeff Johnson           M3034      113/126       49:29     1:40:32       39:58   10:44     2:20:29
1051  Allison Brown          F3539       92/154       46:53     1:45:12       35:30   10:45     2:20:42
1052  Larry Wuest            M4549        78/91       50:59     1:47:07       33:35   10:45     2:20:42
1053  Jeff Dye               M4044       78/102       53:35     1:48:06       32:42   10:45     2:20:47
1054  Blair Dowden           M5559        26/43       53:15     1:47:27       33:24   10:45     2:20:50
1055  Mike Hollis            M4044       79/102       48:09     1:45:52       34:59   10:46     2:20:50
1056  Andy O'Shaughnessy     M4549        79/91       51:00     1:44:39       36:26   10:47     2:21:04
1057  Gregory Gerbers        M3034      114/126       50:18     1:42:29       38:36   10:47     2:21:05
1058  Mike Hofmann           M4549        80/91       50:34     1:44:04       37:03   10:47     2:21:07
1059  Susan Morgan           F3539       93/154       49:52     1:44:41       36:35   10:47     2:21:16
1060  Howard O'Neal          M4044       80/102       51:27     1:43:57       37:31   10:48     2:21:28
1061  John Lantz             M5054        62/78       51:42     1:46:23       35:10   10:49     2:21:33
1062  Deborah Hannie         F3539       94/154       51:23     1:46:01       35:33   10:49     2:21:33
1063  Pamela Wolfe           F5559         6/33       54:47     1:51:36       30:00   10:49     2:21:35
1064  Katie Jungkunz         F2024        52/80       50:40     1:45:00       36:40   10:49     2:21:39
1065  Darren McKown          M4044       81/102       52:56     1:46:22       35:18   10:49     2:21:39
1066  Dana Mitchell          F3034       91/145       54:46     1:50:31       31:11   10:49     2:21:41
1067  Brian Bigelow          M5054        63/78       48:39     1:44:39       37:05   10:50     2:21:44
1068  Kent Hart              M4549        81/91       47:59     1:45:22       36:43   10:51     2:22:05
1069  Tina Bennett           F4044       59/125       51:31     1:47:24       34:44   10:51     2:22:08
1070  Myong Park             F5054        22/80       54:49     1:49:19       33:03   10:52     2:22:21
1071  Patrice Ellingson      F4044       60/125       56:06     1:51:34       31:05   10:54     2:22:38
1072  Lori Replin            F3539       95/154       51:52     1:47:25       35:13   10:54     2:22:38
1073  Michael Dorko          M2024        44/49       50:02     1:45:47       36:52   10:54     2:22:39
1074  Gregg Jehl             M4044       82/102       49:03     1:41:48       40:52   10:54     2:22:40
1075  Robert Eherenman       M4044       83/102       49:02     1:41:48       40:53   10:54     2:22:40
1076  Mary Rian              F2024        53/80       50:02     1:45:23       37:18   10:54     2:22:40
1077  Mike Snavley           M4044       84/102       52:48     1:46:12       36:33   10:54     2:22:44
1078  Christine Messer       F3034       92/145       51:31     1:45:49       37:25   10:56     2:23:13
1079  Garrett Martz          M2529        83/93       53:33     1:48:22       34:52   10:56     2:23:14
1080  Gen Toliver            F4044       61/125       51:42     1:48:05       35:13   10:57     2:23:18
1081  Connie Breeden         F4044       62/125       53:07     1:48:19       35:02   10:57     2:23:20
1082  Molly Obrian-Adams     F4044       63/125       51:11     1:47:48       35:33   10:57     2:23:20
1083  Debra Meuter           F4044       64/125       53:41     1:48:58       34:36   10:58     2:23:34
1084  Kristie Oden           F2529       90/152       51:42     1:48:18       35:20   10:58     2:23:38
1085  Dawn Irmscher          F4549       44/105       53:20     1:47:16       36:25   10:59     2:23:41
1086  Robin Carroll          F4549       45/105       51:24     1:48:38       35:06   10:59     2:23:44
1087  Anica Yoder            F2529       91/152       54:27     1:51:20       32:32   10:59     2:23:52
1088  Kimberly Brown         F4044       65/125       54:28     1:51:25       32:29   10:59     2:23:53
1089  Kevin Snyder           M5559        27/43       50:45     1:45:22       38:37   11:00     2:23:58
1090  Eve Grant              F2529       92/152       56:43     1:53:44       30:16   11:00     2:24:00
1091  Jonathan Garrett       M2529        84/93                 1:44:59       39:07   11:00     2:24:05
1092  Kerri Sailors          F3034       93/145       51:03     1:48:43       35:26   11:01     2:24:08
1093  Sheri Keller           F2529       93/152       49:27     1:48:01       36:09   11:01     2:24:09
1094  Lael Nei               F2024        54/80       51:54     1:48:42       35:38   11:01     2:24:19
1095  Jenna Davis            F2024        55/80       51:55     1:48:42       35:38   11:02     2:24:20
1096  Heather Smedberg       F3034       94/145       56:42     1:52:24       31:57   11:02     2:24:20
1097  Bryan Smedberg         M3539       90/107       56:42     1:52:24       31:57   11:02     2:24:20
1098  Marita Rondot          F2024        56/80       52:54     1:49:15       35:09   11:02     2:24:24
1099  Andrea Airgood         FO119         6/12       48:19     1:46:11       38:14   11:02     2:24:25
1100  Judy Ingleman          F5054        23/80       55:51     1:49:28       35:00   11:02     2:24:27
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1101  Alan Hernley           M5559        28/43       47:40     1:43:30       40:58   11:02     2:24:27
1102  Debbie Hesterman       F5054        24/80       50:49     1:46:00       38:28   11:02     2:24:28
1103  Rick Cain              M3539       91/107       55:19     1:52:08       32:23   11:02     2:24:31
1104  Roby Kaufman           F3034       95/145       47:56     1:44:27       40:06   11:03     2:24:33
1105  Colin McCord           M4044       85/102       48:39     1:48:20       36:17   11:03     2:24:37
1106  Jenni Wallace          F2529       94/152       57:35     1:52:19       32:24   11:03     2:24:43
1107  Jenna Strick           F2024        57/80       52:05     1:49:36       35:14   11:04     2:24:49
1108  Jennifer Klepper       F3539       96/154       53:15     1:47:33       37:22   11:04     2:24:55
1109  Melissa Meyer          F2529       95/152       54:10     1:49:37       35:22   11:04     2:24:59
1110  Lorrie Sordelet        F4549       46/105       54:10     1:49:37       35:22   11:04     2:24:59
1111  Greta Ehlers           F3034       96/145       54:21     1:49:49       35:12   11:05     2:25:01
1112  Kevin Sheehan          M3539       92/107       56:20     1:51:48       33:17   11:05     2:25:05
1113  Abby Snider            FO119         7/12       56:40     1:51:57       33:11   11:05     2:25:08
1114  Susan Link             F4549       47/105       53:12     1:46:27       38:52   11:06     2:25:18
1115  Kirsten Engdahl        F2529       96/152       54:20     1:49:45       35:43   11:07     2:25:27
1116  Karen Smith            F4549       48/105       50:57     1:46:50       38:47   11:07     2:25:36
1117  Robinette Dombrowski   F3539       97/154       55:02     1:51:39       34:02   11:08     2:25:41
1118  Carrie Ransdell        F3539       98/154     1:06:59     1:55:35       30:11   11:08     2:25:46
1119  Jean Prasuhn           F5559         7/33       54:47     1:51:37       34:12   11:08     2:25:48
1120  Deborah Burris-Kitchen F4549       49/105       52:08     1:47:25       38:26   11:08     2:25:50
1121  David Estupinan        M2529        85/93       48:40     1:40:20       45:35   11:09     2:25:54
1122  Doyle Burgess          M5054        64/78       47:17     1:46:30       39:30   11:09     2:26:00
1123  Nancy Simmons          F5559         8/33       50:51     1:50:08       35:53   11:09     2:26:00
1124  Don Keller             M5559        29/43       56:42                           11:09     2:26:01
1125  Lara Wynne             F3539       99/154       52:38     1:48:48       37:14   11:09     2:26:02
1126  Mindi Fugate           F3034       97/145       50:30     1:48:12       37:52   11:09     2:26:04
1127  Larry Arnett           M4549        82/91       55:02     1:51:40       34:37   11:10     2:26:17
1128  Amanda Goff            F5054        25/80       56:43     1:53:45       32:37   11:11     2:26:21
1129  Patrick Yates          M2529        86/93       54:15     1:51:35       34:54   11:11     2:26:28
1130  Aj Arnett              M2024        45/49       51:46     1:48:47       37:54   11:12     2:26:40
1131  Carolina Figueroa      F2024        58/80       48:15     1:46:12       40:31   11:12     2:26:42
1132  Josh Clinkenbeard      M2529        87/93       55:56     1:53:47       33:03   11:13     2:26:49
1133  Amy Just               F4044       66/125       58:53     1:54:51       32:00   11:13     2:26:51
1134  Gloria Nold            F7098          1/3       54:09     1:51:24       35:29   11:13     2:26:52
1135  Julie Bossard          F4549       50/105       54:09     1:51:24       35:29   11:13     2:26:53
1136  Patti Grimm            F4044       67/125       52:13     1:50:28       36:26   11:13     2:26:54
1137  Kathryn Bassett        F4044       68/125       51:46     1:52:22       34:38   11:14     2:27:00
1138  Lindsay Brown          F2024        59/80       51:46     1:52:23       34:37   11:14     2:27:00
1139  Jennifer Garrett       F2024        60/80       50:05     1:48:59       38:08   11:14     2:27:06
1140  Linda Hawk             F4044       69/125       53:55     1:51:02       36:08   11:14     2:27:09
1141  Lu Ann Mc Connehey     F5054        26/80       50:09     1:49:02       38:08   11:14     2:27:10
1142  Kerri Piekarski        F4549       51/105       56:13     1:52:47       34:25   11:15     2:27:11
1143  Christina Zelt         F3539      100/154       54:20     1:52:12       35:01   11:15     2:27:12
1144  Elizabeth Schiffli     F3539      101/154       54:20     1:52:12       35:01   11:15     2:27:12
1145  Amy Hohman             F4044       70/125       56:47     1:54:37       32:37   11:15     2:27:14
1146  Rachael Wells          F3034       98/145       56:43     1:54:18       33:02   11:15     2:27:20
1147  Michelle Stine         F3539      102/154       56:13     1:52:47       34:35   11:15     2:27:21
1148  Cherry Gallogly        F5559         9/33       51:55     1:49:26       38:04   11:16     2:27:30
1149  Hal Atkinson           M5054        65/78     1:01:01     1:55:43       31:55   11:17     2:27:37
1150  Cassie Braun           F3034       99/145       56:31     1:53:17       34:29   11:17     2:27:45
1151  Brian Goshert          M2024        46/49       51:46     1:48:47       39:11   11:18     2:27:57
1152  Cicely Ware            F3034      100/145       49:45     1:48:58       39:10   11:19     2:28:07
1153  Brian Ternet           M3034      115/126       47:37     1:44:32       43:43   11:19     2:28:14
1154  Donnetta Betley        F3034      101/145       54:46     1:50:32       37:44   11:20     2:28:16
1155  Erin Poole             F3539      103/154       53:22     1:51:38       36:39   11:20     2:28:16
1156  Matt Emenhiser         M2024        47/49       47:07     1:45:14       43:04   11:20     2:28:18
1157  John Feiertag          M6064        14/21       58:00     1:55:14       33:17   11:21     2:28:30
1158  Lindsay Bloom          F2529       97/152       56:04     1:53:33       35:12   11:22     2:28:44
1159  Darren Zink            M3539       93/107       56:04     1:53:33       35:12   11:22     2:28:45
1160  Heather Cheesebrew     F3539      104/154       56:05     1:53:33       35:12   11:22     2:28:45
1161  Steve Lehman           M4044       86/102       53:00     1:49:16       39:37   11:22     2:28:53
1162  Beth Lehman            F4044       71/125       53:01     1:49:20       39:34   11:22     2:28:53
1163  Susan Markey           F5054        27/80       57:02     1:54:57       33:57   11:22     2:28:53
1164  Russ Trimbur           M4044       87/102       54:20     1:50:32       38:38   11:24     2:29:09
1165  Amy Bartee             F3034      102/145       55:07     1:53:32       35:39   11:24     2:29:11
1166  Christy Gripp          F5054        28/80       53:17     1:48:25       40:48   11:24     2:29:12
1167  Karen Short            F3034      103/145       53:38     1:53:03       36:11   11:24     2:29:13
1168  Barb Scrogham          F6064         2/14       49:40     1:46:20       42:56   11:24     2:29:16
1169  Jennifer Bertels       F3034      104/145       52:53     1:54:02       35:21   11:25     2:29:22
1170  Kelly Yurkanin         F3034      105/145       52:53     1:54:02       35:21   11:25     2:29:23
1171  Leslie Hook            F2529       98/152       55:21     1:52:48       36:36   11:25     2:29:23
1172  Ruth Wojtkowiak        F2024        61/80       51:01     1:49:15       40:15   11:25     2:29:30
1173  Cari Mansfield         F2529       99/152       56:48     1:54:21       35:14   11:26     2:29:34
1174  Christine Neiretier    F4044       72/125       58:09     1:57:06       32:42   11:27     2:29:48
1175  Amanda Lutter          F3034      106/145       52:45     1:50:34       39:24   11:27     2:29:58
1176  Shauna Yost            F3034      107/145       56:05     1:54:03       35:57   11:27     2:30:00
1177  Samantha Raber         FO119         8/12       46:49     1:52:41       37:26   11:28     2:30:07
1178  Don Harvey             M4044       88/102       57:07     1:53:25       36:44   11:28     2:30:08
1179  Ann Guevara            F5054        29/80       54:18     1:52:50       37:20   11:28     2:30:09
1180  Rachael Dasbach        F2024        62/80       56:59     1:54:38       35:37   11:29     2:30:14
1181  Erin Gilbert           F2529      100/152       57:00     1:54:39       35:37   11:29     2:30:15
1182  Amy Bechtold           F4044       73/125       56:28     1:54:41       35:56   11:30     2:30:37
1183  Lisa Urschel           F4549       52/105       56:28     1:54:41       35:56   11:30     2:30:37
1184  Myra Myers             F4549       53/105       55:49     1:53:52       37:01   11:32     2:30:53
1185  Brian Myers            M4549        83/91       55:49     1:53:52       37:02   11:32     2:30:53
1186  Todd Werling           M3539       94/107       55:07     1:52:09       38:47   11:32     2:30:56
1187  Julia Matter           F2024        63/80       52:35     1:53:34       37:34   11:33     2:31:07
1188  Ronald Camp            M3539       95/107       51:47     1:49:55       41:13   11:33     2:31:07
1189  Richard Craig          M6064        15/21       51:47     1:49:55       41:12   11:33     2:31:07
1190  Emily Spearman         F2529      101/152       58:07     1:55:16       35:55   11:33     2:31:10
1191  Ryan Trouten           M3034      116/126       54:08     1:51:35       39:41   11:33     2:31:15
1192  Mark Cole              M3034      117/126       56:51     1:56:43       34:35   11:33     2:31:18
1193  Benjamin Adams         M3539       96/107       54:31     1:50:55       40:25   11:34     2:31:19
1194  Jessica Link           F3539      105/154       51:40     1:55:50       35:37   11:34     2:31:27
1195  Trent Gick             MO119        14/22       50:41     1:50:33       41:02   11:35     2:31:35
1196  Pam Corbat             F4044       74/125       56:43     1:54:40       37:01   11:35     2:31:40
1197  Carla Doles            F5559        10/33                 1:52:28       39:31   11:37     2:31:59
1198  Karen Arnold           F3539      106/154       53:30     1:55:36       36:31   11:37     2:32:07
1199  Tammy Malone           F4044       75/125       53:14     1:53:49       38:19   11:37     2:32:07
1200  Dustin Garlinger       M2529        88/93       52:44     1:51:19       40:50   11:37     2:32:09
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1201  Chad North             M3539       97/107       55:59     1:56:09       36:03   11:38     2:32:11
1202  Matt North             M4044       89/102       55:59     1:56:09       36:03   11:38     2:32:12
1203  Sarah McNew            F2529      102/152       55:35     1:53:15       39:04   11:38     2:32:19
1204  Corinna Askins         F3539      107/154       57:33     1:56:27       35:57   11:38     2:32:24
1205  Brenda Kline           F3539      108/154       56:50     1:57:02       35:25   11:39     2:32:26
1206  Dennis Miller          M5559        30/43       56:47     2:01:10       31:19   11:39     2:32:29
1207  Jeff Pape              M3034      118/126       48:39     1:48:20       44:14   11:39     2:32:33
1208  Steve Ludwiski         M5054        66/78       55:01     1:54:51       37:47   11:39     2:32:37
1209  Constance Middleton    F3539      109/154       58:08     1:56:55       35:50   11:40     2:32:44
1210  Mark Dinius            M4044       90/102       52:46     1:51:34       41:13   11:40     2:32:46
1211  Gretchen Wood          F3539      110/154       54:01     1:54:13       38:35   11:40     2:32:47
1212  Bodil Rasmussen        F6064         3/14       55:16     1:54:32       38:17   11:40     2:32:49
1213  Thomas Dobey           M5559        31/43       52:45     1:54:33       38:23   11:41     2:32:56
1214  Alissa Reed            F2529      103/152       50:25     1:48:55       44:30   11:43     2:33:24
1215  Kent Dinius            M3034      119/126       59:04     1:58:16       35:15   11:43     2:33:30
1216  Laura Dinius           F3034      108/145       59:04     1:58:16       35:14   11:43     2:33:30
1217  Edward Gebhart         M7098          2/3       56:46     1:54:56       38:36   11:44     2:33:31
1218  Emily Reeg             FO119         9/12       54:48     1:55:24       38:12   11:44     2:33:35
1219  Angela Lehman          F3539      111/154       51:36     1:52:26       41:20   11:45     2:33:45
1220  April Lass             F3539      112/154       55:07     1:54:51       39:14   11:46     2:34:05
1221  Jennifer Renshaw       F4549       54/105     1:00:42     2:00:16       33:53   11:46     2:34:08
1222  Lane Skeeters          M2024        48/49       52:57     1:55:09       39:08   11:47     2:34:16
1223  Sarah Skeeters         F2024        64/80       52:57     1:55:09       39:08   11:47     2:34:17
1224  Rachel Mills           F2529      104/152       54:57     1:54:51       39:30   11:47     2:34:21
1225  Jennifer Pesa          F3539      113/154       53:57     1:54:08       40:15   11:48     2:34:22
1226  Brendan Arnold         M3034      120/126       56:50     1:55:51       38:32   11:48     2:34:23
1227  Dana Budd              M5054        67/78       54:56     1:56:40       38:12   11:50     2:34:52
1228  Alex Harris            MO119        15/22       53:12     1:56:08       38:49   11:50     2:34:57
1229  Susan Beck             F4549       55/105       58:36     1:59:41       35:20   11:50     2:35:00
1230  Anne Korte             F3539      114/154       53:30     1:55:37       39:25   11:50     2:35:01
1231  Brenda Geiser          F4549       56/105       56:52     1:55:04       40:02   11:51     2:35:05
1232  Nicholas Rian          MO119        16/22       47:43     1:51:59       43:28   11:52     2:35:27
1233  Jodi Heath             F3539      115/154       52:50     1:54:25       41:11   11:53     2:35:35
1234  Claudia Estupinan      F2529      105/152       54:00     1:55:43       39:54   11:53     2:35:36
1235  Rob Winkeljohn         M4044       91/102       52:53     1:56:29       39:08   11:53     2:35:36
1236  Jim Maxson             M6064        16/21     1:00:20     1:59:27       36:14   11:54     2:35:41
1237  Janet Maxson           F6064         4/14     1:00:20     1:59:28       36:15   11:54     2:35:42
1238  Andrew Hobson          M3539       98/107       53:07     1:57:28       38:50   11:56     2:36:17
1239  Annette Munsell        F4549       57/105       51:27     1:55:19       41:00   11:56     2:36:18
1240  Traci Kreider          F4044       76/125       58:22     1:59:14       37:12   11:57     2:36:25
1241  Destiny Mellon         F2529      106/152       52:44     1:54:33       42:04   11:58     2:36:36
1242  Minda Notter           F3034      109/145       57:03     1:58:43       37:56   11:58     2:36:38
1243  Shana Cook             F3034      110/145       58:52     1:59:35       37:04   11:58     2:36:39
1244  Mandy Keller           F2024        65/80       52:23     1:55:01       41:54   11:59     2:36:55
1245  Erika Pike             F2529      107/152       54:58     1:56:41       40:15   11:59     2:36:55
1246  Ron Vandermotten       M5054        68/78       59:11     1:58:39       38:19   11:59     2:36:58
1247  Paul Berntsen          M5054        69/78       59:10     1:58:39       38:19   11:59     2:36:58
1248  Kelly Vandemark        F2024        66/80       55:51     1:57:00       40:00   11:59     2:36:59
1249  Allison Louthain       F2529      108/152       54:58     1:56:41       40:32   12:00     2:37:12
1250  Steve Gripp            M5559        32/43       55:06     1:57:41       39:35   12:01     2:37:15
1251  Leslye Willison        F2529      109/152       53:50     1:56:04       41:37   12:03     2:37:41
1252  Johni Rasmussen        M6569          2/6       55:16     1:55:36       42:06   12:03     2:37:41
1253  Joseph Ryan            M4549        84/91       57:53     1:58:24       39:26   12:03     2:37:50
1254  Tammy Arora            F4549       58/105       55:31     1:57:49       40:14   12:04     2:38:03
1255  Wendy Bentz            F3539      116/154       55:36     1:58:12       39:53   12:05     2:38:05
1256  Sue Fritcha            F4044       77/125       55:29     1:58:12       39:53   12:05     2:38:05
1257  Michelle Kidd          F3539      117/154       55:26     1:58:12       39:53   12:05     2:38:05
1258  Emily Palmer           F2529      110/152       59:59     2:02:13       35:55   12:05     2:38:08
1259  April Meyer            F2024        67/80       56:41     1:58:42       39:39   12:06     2:38:20
1260  Susan Reynolds         F3034      111/145     1:01:59     2:02:58       35:24   12:06     2:38:21
1261  Amanda Cutnaw          F2529      111/152       56:40     1:58:42       39:40   12:06     2:38:21
1262  Courtney Waterman      F3539      118/154     1:01:59     2:02:58       35:23   12:06     2:38:21
1263  Talisha Herendeen      F4044       78/125       58:21     1:59:53       38:33   12:06     2:38:25
1264  Sara Rhymer            F3539      119/154       56:45     1:58:39       39:58   12:07     2:38:36
1265  Michelle Sorg          F3539      120/154       56:43     1:56:36       42:07   12:07     2:38:42
1266  Elmer Toliver          M4549        85/91       56:04     1:57:14       41:37   12:08     2:38:51
1267  Sandy Bailey           F4044       79/125       54:27     1:56:30       42:22   12:08     2:38:52
1268  Beth Emrich            F4044       80/125       54:30     1:56:30       42:23   12:08     2:38:52
1269  Joe Donahue            M5054        70/78                 2:01:04       37:49   12:08     2:38:53
1270  Jessica Stores         F2529      112/152       58:51     1:59:35       39:19   12:08     2:38:53
1271  Jordan Thompson        M2529        89/93       54:14     1:53:20       45:55   12:10     2:39:14
1272  Cindy Smith            F4044       81/125       56:03     1:59:26       40:01   12:11     2:39:27
1273  Dan Franz              M3034      121/126       56:51     1:56:42       43:00   12:12     2:39:42
1274  Cheryl Schleinkofer    F4549       59/105       54:36     2:00:55       39:05   12:13     2:40:00
1275  Laura Wise             F5054        30/80       54:37     2:00:56       39:06   12:13     2:40:01
1276  Stacey Jones           F3034      112/145       57:27     2:00:56       39:06   12:13     2:40:02
1277  Emily McMillan         F2529      113/152     1:01:32     2:02:56       37:21   12:14     2:40:16
1278  Lisa Hormann           F4549       60/105       59:23     2:00:30       39:48   12:15     2:40:18
1279  Peter Go               M3539       99/107       54:28     1:57:02       43:29   12:16     2:40:31
1280  Dave Bowden            M6569          3/6     1:00:22     2:02:38       38:49   12:20     2:41:27
1281  David Ensley           M5559        33/43       53:29     1:55:59       45:48   12:21     2:41:46
1282  Michelle White         F2529      114/152       57:36     2:01:13       41:04   12:24     2:42:17
1283  Debbie Lufkin          F5054        31/80     1:01:21     2:03:44       38:36   12:24     2:42:20
1284  Susan Wallace          F2024        68/80       54:39     2:00:27       41:58   12:24     2:42:24
1285  Caroline Ryman         F7098          2/3       59:00     2:02:08       40:40   12:26     2:42:47
1286  Jared Hamrick          MO119        17/22       58:09     2:03:16       39:52   12:28     2:43:08
1287  Michele Payton         F4549       61/105     1:00:02     2:03:53       39:20   12:28     2:43:13
1288  Michelle Blocher       F5054        32/80     1:02:42     2:05:07       38:36   12:30     2:43:42
1289  Stacey Lengacher       F3539      121/154       58:00     2:04:14       39:36   12:31     2:43:49
1290  Tom Goes               M5054        71/78     1:02:18     2:05:10       38:44   12:31     2:43:53
1291  Bill Pilgrim           M3539      100/107       51:44     1:54:50       49:06   12:31     2:43:56
1292  Amanda Scherschel      F2529      115/152       58:35     2:03:45       40:27   12:32     2:44:11
1293  Aaron Clinkenbeard     M3539      101/107     1:02:00     2:04:48       39:25   12:33     2:44:13
1294  Linda Schafer          F4549       62/105       56:17     2:00:28       44:11   12:35     2:44:38
1295  Shelly Gaff            F4549       63/105     1:05:08     2:07:31       37:08   12:35     2:44:38
1296  Kelly Schiffbauer      F2529      116/152       56:58     2:02:26       42:15   12:35     2:44:41
1297  Kelly Kohlmeyer        F4044       82/125     1:00:53     2:06:30       38:24   12:36     2:44:53
1298  Ann Reidenbach         F5054        33/80       59:05     2:04:56       40:07   12:36     2:45:03
1299  Susan Curtis           F4044       83/125       59:05     2:04:56       40:07   12:36     2:45:03
1300  Melisa Hartman         F4549       64/105       57:19     2:05:54       39:13   12:37     2:45:06
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       MILE5      MILE10      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Molly Kurtz            F2529      117/152     1:05:18     2:08:30       36:39   12:37     2:45:08
1302  Kimberley Arruza       F3539      122/154       59:09     2:02:20       42:49   12:37     2:45:09
1303  Theresa Werling        F3539      123/154       59:10     2:02:28       42:45   12:37     2:45:12
1304  Lauren Shewman         F2529      118/152       57:34     2:03:28       41:51   12:38     2:45:18
1305  Randy Birch            M5054        72/78     1:02:54     2:07:57       37:30   12:38     2:45:26
1306  Heather Krull          F3539      124/154       59:12     2:03:17       42:12   12:38     2:45:29
1307  Michele Kadenko-Moniri F4044       84/125       59:16     2:05:02       40:36   12:39     2:45:37
1308  Lindsey Hood           F2529      119/152       54:47     2:01:44       44:13   12:41     2:45:57
1309  Gwen Vanderbosch       F2529      120/152     1:05:19     2:08:30       37:29   12:41     2:45:59
1310  Pat Hart               F5054        34/80     1:02:50     2:06:18       39:43   12:41     2:46:00
1311  Teri Fuller-O'brien    F5054        35/80       58:54     2:03:26       42:36   12:41     2:46:02
1312  Jason Harrison         M3034      122/126     1:00:29     2:05:52       40:17   12:41     2:46:08
1313  Rhiannon Harrison      F2529      121/152     1:00:29     2:05:52       40:17   12:41     2:46:08
1314  Roseanne Checchio      F2024        69/80     1:00:28     2:05:50       40:18   12:41     2:46:08
1315  Jenni Etzler           F5559        11/33     1:00:20     2:06:06       40:07   12:42     2:46:13
1316  Clare Becerra          F2529      122/152       53:50     2:01:10       45:32   12:44     2:46:41
1317  Megan Fry              F2529      123/152       54:25     2:03:35       43:15   12:45     2:46:49
1318  Christine Harper       F2529      124/152       54:25     2:03:34       43:16   12:45     2:46:50
1319  Lauretta Matter        F5559        12/33       56:23     2:01:38       45:17   12:45     2:46:55
1320  Jennifer Dienelt       F2529      125/152     1:00:28     2:05:36       41:21   12:45     2:46:57
1321  Karmen Ostermeyer      F3034      113/145       56:51     2:03:25       43:57   12:47     2:47:22
1322  Laura Chaffee          F2024        70/80       58:16     2:05:32       41:54   12:47     2:47:26
1323  Diane Leone            F4044       85/125     1:00:24     2:07:09       40:42   12:49     2:47:51
1324  Lorraine Mussatti      F5054        36/80     1:00:22     2:07:05       40:53   12:50     2:47:57
1325  Laurie Lehman          F3539      125/154       56:59     2:05:00       43:09   12:51     2:48:09
1326  Kathy Birch            F5054        37/80     1:03:14     2:08:34       39:42   12:51     2:48:16
1327  Diane Kimmel           F5054        38/80     1:03:12     2:08:34       39:47   12:51     2:48:20
1328  David Kurtz            M3539      102/107     1:00:22     2:05:04       43:19   12:52     2:48:22
1329  Dave Dewitt            M5559        34/43     1:00:21     2:05:04       43:20   12:52     2:48:24
1330  Mary Crandall          F4044       86/125     1:00:54     2:06:37       41:49   12:52     2:48:26
1331  Sarah Wellman          F2024        71/80       51:37     2:02:00       46:40   12:53     2:48:40
1332  Annette Wellman        F2024        72/80       51:37     2:02:01       46:39   12:53     2:48:40
1333  Staci Gilbert          F3539      126/154     1:04:29     2:09:16       39:51   12:55     2:49:06
1334  Angela Pulfer          F3034      114/145     1:02:31     2:08:28       41:22   12:58     2:49:50
1335  Troy Degitz            M3539      103/107       56:02     2:02:35       47:25   12:59     2:49:59
1336  Jennifer Gable         F3539      127/154       57:36     2:06:12       43:48   12:59     2:49:59
1337  Joshua Dunlap          MO119        18/22     1:00:15     2:09:39       40:37   13:00     2:50:16
1338  Molly Fishel           F3539      128/154       59:14     2:07:55       42:27   13:01     2:50:21
1339  Ben Clinkenbeard       M3034      123/126     1:00:49     2:03:36       46:51   13:01     2:50:27
1340  Cheryl Harrison        F5054        39/80     1:00:00     2:06:07       44:27   13:02     2:50:33
1341  Lisa Sandstrom         F4044       87/125     1:06:34     2:09:54       40:43   13:02     2:50:36
1342  Melissa Long           F2529      126/152     1:02:21     2:08:00       42:49   13:03     2:50:49
1343  Barney Niezer          M5054        73/78       57:57     2:05:09       46:20   13:06     2:51:28
1344  Amy Pedersen           F4044       88/125     1:00:35     2:06:31       45:11   13:07     2:51:41
1345  Kathleen Cagle         F3539      129/154     1:01:43     2:09:50       41:51   13:07     2:51:41
1346  Kathleen Horacek       F4044       89/125     1:01:47     2:09:59       41:48   13:07     2:51:47
1347  Mindy Gamble           F5054        40/80     1:03:34     2:10:44       41:06   13:07     2:51:49
1348  Gwen Deselm            F5054        41/80     1:06:00     2:12:21       39:43   13:09     2:52:03
1349  Cindy Fishback         F5054        42/80     1:03:34     2:10:43       41:42   13:10     2:52:25
1350  Vanessa Eash           F3034      115/145     1:03:56     2:12:05       40:44   13:12     2:52:48
1351  Robert Schnurr         M4549        86/91     1:04:56     2:11:36       41:21   13:12     2:52:56
1352  Anthony Schnurr        M4549        87/91     1:04:56     2:11:36       41:21   13:12     2:52:56
1353  Jeremy White           M3034      124/126       57:34     2:11:05       41:54   13:13     2:52:58
1354  Jamie Buffington       F2529      127/152     1:06:19     2:12:09       40:55   13:13     2:53:03
1355  Judy Buffington        F5054        43/80     1:06:20     2:12:09       40:56   13:13     2:53:04
1356  Shelley Demitsas       F3539      130/154     1:02:22     2:10:44       42:23   13:13     2:53:07
1357  Annette Etemadi        F4549       65/105     1:02:41     2:12:08       41:15   13:15     2:53:22
1358  Missy Howard           F2529      128/152       59:31     2:08:21       45:05   13:15     2:53:26
1359  Carrie Lane            F2529      129/152     1:04:21     2:13:04       40:23   13:15     2:53:27
1360  Julie Walda            F4044       90/125     1:06:35     2:12:30       41:11   13:16     2:53:40
1361  Melissa Walda          F3034      116/145     1:06:35     2:12:30       41:11   13:16     2:53:41
1362  Sue Buuck              F5054        44/80     1:02:22     2:10:04       43:38   13:16     2:53:42
1363  Janie Graves           F4549       66/105     1:10:53     2:17:42       36:03   13:16     2:53:44
1364  Barb Goes              F5054        45/80     1:03:04     2:09:51       43:58   13:16     2:53:48
1365  Julie Braun            F5559        13/33     1:02:54     2:10:17       43:57   13:18     2:54:13
1366  Dean Alford            M5054        74/78     1:08:46     2:15:49       38:27   13:19     2:54:16
1367  Eileen Oberlin         F6064         5/14     1:06:16     2:12:45       42:17   13:22     2:55:01
1368  Mike Russ              M6064        17/21     1:00:19     2:10:39       44:23   13:22     2:55:01
1369  Amy Facer              F3034      117/145     1:00:19     2:10:39       44:23   13:22     2:55:02
1370  Misti Evans            F3034      118/145     1:02:11     2:14:13       41:14   13:24     2:55:27
1371  Candace Cooper         F2529      130/152       58:22     2:08:07       47:22   13:24     2:55:28
1372  Vikka Cummings         F5054        46/80     1:03:02     2:12:09       43:44   13:26     2:55:52
1373  Roger Mitchell         M4549        88/91     1:03:04     2:11:27       45:17   13:30     2:56:43
1374  Kevin Roe              M4549        89/91     1:03:30     2:11:39       45:17   13:31     2:56:56
1375  Cindy Lagrange         F5054        47/80     1:06:08     2:13:31       43:26   13:31     2:56:56
1376  Kathy Dickerhoff       F5054        48/80     1:03:32     2:12:01       45:09   13:32     2:57:10
1377  Jim Alberding          M5559        35/43     1:03:41     2:12:22       44:52   13:32     2:57:14
1378  Michele Reynolds       F3539      131/154     1:02:11     2:14:13       43:10   13:33     2:57:22
1379  Bethany Beebe          F3034      119/145     1:05:48     2:15:32       42:19   13:35     2:57:50
1380  Hope Shaver            F5054        49/80     1:08:01     2:15:56       42:25   13:37     2:58:21
1381  Lydia Poulson          F2024        73/80     1:08:05     2:15:13       43:14   13:38     2:58:26
1382  Chasity Sliger         F2529      131/152     1:11:00     2:17:24       41:08   13:38     2:58:31
1383  Kelly McKinley         F2024        74/80     1:02:50     2:14:36       43:59   13:38     2:58:34
1384  Molly Barnes           F2529      132/152     1:02:52     2:14:36       43:59   13:38     2:58:35
1385  Diane Battcher         F3539      132/154     1:10:57     2:18:15       40:45   13:40     2:59:00
1386  Amy Hyduk              F2529      133/152       59:09     2:11:11       48:16   13:42     2:59:27
1387  Aaron Sprunger         M3034      125/126     1:13:32     2:29:05       30:26   13:43     2:59:31
1388  Libby Crouse           F2529      134/152     1:05:26     2:15:13       44:23   13:43     2:59:36
1389  John Milner            M3539      104/107     1:12:12     2:17:28       42:10   13:43     2:59:37
1390  Leah Ann Hopper        F3034      120/145     1:02:22     2:14:18       45:44   13:45     3:00:02
1391  Carrie Boylan          F3034      121/145     1:07:49     2:18:39       41:38   13:46     3:00:16
1392  Alan Geiger            M5559        36/43     1:02:29     2:14:57       45:45   13:48     3:00:41
1393  Dave Emenhiser         M5559        37/43     1:04:28     2:17:08       43:34   13:48     3:00:42
1394  Jenna Emenhiser        F2024        75/80     1:04:24     2:17:05       43:38   13:48     3:00:42
1395  Lindsay Gross          F2024        76/80     1:11:24     2:21:59       38:48   13:48     3:00:46
1396  Amy Gordon             F3034      122/145     1:04:30     2:16:13       44:34   13:48     3:00:47
1397  Diana Kuebler          F5054        50/80     1:08:40     2:20:14       40:39   13:49     3:00:53
1398  Patty Gerig            F5559        14/33     1:09:32     2:20:51       40:17   13:50     3:01:08
1399  Bill McAlpin           M5559        38/43     1:05:59     2:16:54       44:29   13:51     3:01:23
1400  Lori Tindall           F3034      123/145     1:04:16     2:15:24       46:25   13:53     3:01:48
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1401  Gina Becraft           F3539      133/154     1:06:06     2:15:18       46:36   13:54     3:01:54
1402  Tina Marbach           F3539      134/154     1:09:05     2:19:27       42:30   13:54     3:01:56
1403  James Marbach          M3539      105/107     1:09:04     2:19:26       42:31   13:54     3:01:57
1404  Kylee Baumle           F5054        51/80     1:08:41     2:20:14       41:48   13:54     3:02:02
1405  Don Schroeder          M4044       92/102     1:09:34     2:18:57       43:05   13:54     3:02:02
1406  Katie Pranger          F2024        77/80     1:01:01     2:15:01       47:12   13:55     3:02:12
1407  Lynnise Falk           F2024        78/80     1:01:48     2:14:48       47:28   13:55     3:02:15
1408  Vicky Myers            F5559        15/33     1:08:59     2:19:06       43:10   13:55     3:02:16
1409  Kyla Lantz             F3034      124/145     1:04:24     2:15:42       46:37   13:56     3:02:19
1410  Marna Handley          F5559        16/33     1:07:20     2:18:58       43:36   13:57     3:02:34
1411  Kristen Steiner        F4549       67/105     1:07:20     2:18:58       43:37   13:57     3:02:34
1412  Sarah Jenkins          F4044       91/125     1:06:54     2:16:17       46:36   13:58     3:02:53
1413  Erica Shively          FO119        10/12     1:11:57     2:25:13       38:12   14:01     3:03:25
1414  Chelsey Coughlin       FO119        11/12     1:01:00     2:14:36       48:56   14:01     3:03:31
1415  James Coughlin         M3539      106/107     1:00:59     2:14:35       48:56   14:01     3:03:31
1416  Julianne Bragg         F3539      135/154     1:13:40     2:27:36       36:04   14:02     3:03:39
1417  Ruth Ann Shively       F4044       92/125     1:11:57     2:25:12       38:48   14:03     3:04:00
1418  Christina Bard         F4044       93/125     1:08:48     2:20:12       43:55   14:04     3:04:07
1419  Lorena Hatfield        F4044       94/125     1:10:42     2:21:59       42:18   14:04     3:04:17
1420  Stacy Mathys           F3034      125/145     1:10:42     2:22:00       42:18   14:05     3:04:17
1421  Traci Barnett          F2529      135/152     1:11:42     2:21:10       43:09   14:05     3:04:19
1422  Sadie Rodriguez        F2529      136/152     1:11:47     2:21:12       43:15   14:05     3:04:26
1423  Patrick Yurkanin       MO119        19/22     1:03:58     2:16:56       47:38   14:06     3:04:34
1424  Andrea Wolf            F5054        52/80     1:10:28     2:22:19       42:18   14:06     3:04:37
1425  Nancy Gethers          F4044       95/125     1:04:13     2:16:53       48:02   14:07     3:04:54
1426  Joelle Prokupek        F2024        79/80     1:01:25     2:16:47       48:24   14:09     3:05:11
1427  Tracy Showman          F4044       96/125     1:09:32     2:20:52       44:26   14:09     3:05:17
1428  Michael Sanders        M6064        18/21     1:11:42     2:22:55       42:48   14:11     3:05:42
1429  Lana Zumbrun           F5054        53/80     1:10:14     2:20:51       44:54   14:11     3:05:45
1430  Betty Mishler          F4549       68/105     1:10:14     2:20:52       44:54   14:11     3:05:45
1431  Karen Turner           F5054        54/80     1:06:24     2:20:21       45:26   14:11     3:05:47
1432  Jennifer Atkinson      F4044       97/125     1:06:25     2:20:21       45:26   14:11     3:05:47
1433  Constance  susie Wilba F4044       98/125     1:05:04     2:19:20       46:28   14:11     3:05:47
1434  Amy Engle              F3034      126/145     1:10:15     2:21:49       44:04   14:12     3:05:53
1435  Jacki Rude             F3539      136/154     1:10:17     2:21:49       44:05   14:12     3:05:53
1436  Jackie Young           F2529      137/152     1:10:15     2:21:49       44:04   14:12     3:05:53
1437  Chad Ware              M4044       93/102     1:03:58     2:16:50       49:13   14:13     3:06:02
1438  David Clevenger        M6064        19/21     1:11:28     2:22:32       43:32   14:13     3:06:03
1439  Melanie Fogwell        F3034      127/145     1:11:41     2:23:55       42:23   14:14     3:06:18
1440  Holly Fogwell          F3034      128/145     1:11:40     2:23:55       42:24   14:14     3:06:19
1441  Cecil Baker            M5559        39/43     1:14:18     2:28:29       38:38   14:17     3:07:07
1442  Sarah Baker            F2529      138/152     1:06:12     2:20:43       46:40   14:19     3:07:22
1443  Natalie Smith          F3034      129/145     1:06:12     2:20:43       46:40   14:19     3:07:23
1444  Lisa Neuenschwander    F4044       99/125     1:11:07     2:21:37       45:53   14:19     3:07:29
1445  Colleen Senestraro     F5054        55/80     1:11:07     2:21:37       45:53   14:19     3:07:30
1446  Michael Ammer          MO119        20/22       55:58     2:07:21     1:00:14   14:20     3:07:35
1447  Nathaniel Wagner       M2529        90/93     1:03:20     2:18:28       49:09   14:20     3:07:36
1448  Andy Petrasz           M2024        49/49     1:11:25     2:26:16       41:31   14:20     3:07:46
1449  Abby Tigulis           F3034      130/145     1:06:11     2:19:21       48:27   14:21     3:07:47
1450  Tammy Etter            F3034      131/145     1:06:11     2:19:21       48:28   14:21     3:07:48
1451  Fred Rasp              M6064        20/21     1:13:29     2:27:47       40:02   14:21     3:07:49
1452  Cynthia Rasp           F5559        17/33     1:13:29     2:27:44       40:05   14:21     3:07:49
1453  Kevin Rasp             M2529        91/93     1:13:29     2:27:46       40:03   14:21     3:07:49
1454  Liz Craker             F4044      100/125     1:13:29     2:24:44       43:39   14:23     3:08:22
1455  Genie Gardner          F4549       69/105     1:14:14     2:27:22       41:10   14:24     3:08:32
1456  Christy Klaehn         F4549       70/105     1:14:13     2:27:23       41:10   14:24     3:08:32
1457  Jeanne Lemieux         F3034      132/145     1:12:05     2:24:23       44:20   14:25     3:08:43
1458  Bryan Meyer            M4044       94/102     1:12:07     2:24:43       44:04   14:25     3:08:46
1459  Steve Burchardt        M4044       95/102     1:12:08     2:24:43       44:04   14:25     3:08:47
1460  Kristi Knapp           F4044      101/125     1:13:31     2:26:44       42:08   14:25     3:08:51
1461  Marc Norris            M5559        40/43     1:13:35     2:24:36       44:16   14:25     3:08:51
1462  Deborah Weidenhamer    F5559        18/33     1:13:35     2:24:36       44:16   14:25     3:08:51
1463  Richard Grote          M4044       96/102     1:14:15     2:29:45       39:10   14:26     3:08:55
1464  Jane Ensley            F5559        19/33     1:08:15     2:23:05       45:50   14:26     3:08:55
1465  Kathleen Little        F4044      102/125     1:14:19     2:27:35       41:21   14:26     3:08:55
1466  Andrea Van Wyngarden   F3539      137/154     1:12:03     2:26:40       42:16   14:26     3:08:56
1467  Kim Rulli              F4044      103/125     1:14:19     2:27:35       41:21   14:26     3:08:56
1468  Sarah Garrison         F4044      104/125     1:12:02     2:26:40       42:16   14:26     3:08:56
1469  Mary Ibe               F4044      105/125     1:11:49     2:26:07       42:54   14:26     3:09:00
1470  Rachel Brouwer         F3034      133/145     1:11:49     2:26:04       42:58   14:26     3:09:02
1471  Rachel Miller          F3539      138/154     1:11:52     2:26:05       42:58   14:26     3:09:02
1472  Jody Fosnough          F4044      106/125     1:11:50     2:26:03       43:00   14:26     3:09:03
1473  Patti Fritz            F5559        20/33     1:11:24     2:23:55       45:33   14:28     3:09:27
1474  Anita Altman           F4549       71/105     1:11:24     2:23:55       45:32   14:28     3:09:27
1475  Wendy Beitler          F2529      139/152     1:11:15     2:23:17       46:11   14:28     3:09:27
1476  Pam Meyer              F5054        56/80     1:02:55     2:15:39       54:19   14:31     3:09:58
1477  Kay Zipse              F5054        57/80     1:13:30     2:27:28       42:53   14:32     3:10:20
1478  Sandra Theisen-Mitchel F5054        58/80     1:12:52     2:25:19       45:06   14:33     3:10:25
1479  Angela Theisen         F2529      140/152     1:12:51     2:25:04       45:21   14:33     3:10:25
1480  Stacy Crist            F4044      107/125     1:13:38     2:27:34       42:53   14:33     3:10:26
1481  Ron Mitchel            M5054        75/78     1:12:51     2:25:31       44:57   14:33     3:10:27
1482  Carrie Hensley         F3539      139/154     1:13:38     2:27:34       43:27   14:35     3:11:01
1483  Tracee Frederick       F3539      140/154     1:13:37     2:27:35       43:29   14:36     3:11:03
1484  Bethany Dill           F3539      141/154     1:14:53     2:29:35       42:06   14:38     3:11:41
1485  Terry Dykman           F3539      142/154     1:14:53     2:29:35       42:07   14:38     3:11:42
1486  Bonita Lengacher       F4549       72/105     1:14:54     2:29:36       42:06   14:38     3:11:42
1487  Deborah Newlin         F4549       73/105     1:10:05     2:26:22       45:23   14:39     3:11:44
1488  Pam Burns              F4549       74/105     1:10:06     2:26:22       45:24   14:39     3:11:45
1489  Deena Rosswurm         F4549       75/105     1:15:01     2:29:28       42:35   14:40     3:12:03
1490  Bobbi Heinmeyer        F4549       76/105     1:12:06     2:26:42       45:47   14:42     3:12:29
1491  Stephanie Paradine     F4044      108/125     1:13:29     2:27:34       45:33   14:45     3:13:06
1492  Stephen Paradine       M4044       97/102     1:13:29     2:27:34       45:33   14:45     3:13:06
1493  Bridget Clements       F3539      143/154     1:05:45     2:19:51       53:20   14:45     3:13:11
1494  Karen Carr             F3539      144/154     1:08:24     2:26:17       46:57   14:45     3:13:14
1495  Libby Nowak            F4549       77/105     1:13:45     2:29:37       44:01   14:47     3:13:37
1496  Janet Naish            F4549       78/105     1:12:47     2:26:22       47:30   14:48     3:13:52
1497  Stephanie Houser       F3034      134/145     1:10:36     2:25:37       48:21   14:49     3:13:58
1498  Rebecca Worthman       F4549       79/105     1:11:27     2:27:45       46:15   14:49     3:14:00
1499  Christine Jones        F5559        21/33     1:11:27     2:27:45       46:15   14:49     3:14:00
1500  Linda Lehman           F5054        59/80     1:10:12     2:25:02       49:17   14:50     3:14:18
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1501  Monica Pontenberg      F4044      109/125     1:11:55     2:26:14       48:21   14:52     3:14:34
1502  Dan Bossard            M5559        41/43     1:13:17     2:27:11       47:25   14:52     3:14:35
1503  Amy Barnes             F2529      141/152       59:29     2:16:00       58:48   14:53     3:14:48
1504  Landon Price           MO119        21/22     1:10:46     2:28:40       46:57   14:56     3:15:37
1505  Nathaniel Thompson     M4044       98/102     1:10:36     2:24:07       51:32   14:57     3:15:39
1506  Bryon Thomas           M4044       99/102     1:13:32     2:29:04       46:39   14:57     3:15:43
1507  Amy Thomas             F3539      145/154     1:13:32     2:29:05       46:39   14:57     3:15:44
1508  Melissa Jill Quick     F4549       80/105     1:11:52     2:27:47       47:59   14:57     3:15:46
1509  Mary R. Voors          F5054        60/80     1:15:02     2:28:48       47:01   14:57     3:15:48
1510  Millicent Gerken       F3034      135/145     1:08:53     2:26:45       49:06   14:57     3:15:50
1511  Melissa Moore          F3034      136/145     1:08:55     2:26:46       49:05   14:57     3:15:51
1512  Beverly Murphy         F5054        61/80     1:09:23     2:25:26       50:33   14:58     3:15:58
1513  Barbara Schroeder      F6064         6/14     1:12:56     2:28:45       47:20   14:58     3:16:04
1514  Judith Haagen          F5054        62/80     1:12:56     2:28:44       47:21   14:59     3:16:05
1515  Brooke Parker          F3539      146/154     1:15:02     2:29:32       46:34   14:59     3:16:05
1516  Tom Harris             M4549        90/91     1:04:46     2:22:30       53:38   14:59     3:16:08
1517  Cheryl Mertz           F4044      110/125     1:13:56     2:30:02       46:31   15:01     3:16:33
1518  Karen Hirschy          F4549       81/105     1:12:08     2:26:24       50:33   15:02     3:16:57
1519  Susie Steingass        F3539      147/154     1:14:18     2:29:45       47:14   15:03     3:16:58
1520  Erin Smith             F4044      111/125     1:14:13     2:29:46       47:14   15:03     3:16:59
1521  Kris Bohnstedt         F4044      112/125     1:09:18     2:22:36       54:24   15:03     3:17:00
1522  Kathy O'Shaughnessy    F4044      113/125     1:14:21     2:29:47       47:15   15:03     3:17:02
1523  Carla Brames           F4549       82/105     1:12:48     2:29:16       48:15   15:05     3:17:31
1524  Christine Orourke      F4044      114/125     1:14:23     2:29:52       47:40   15:05     3:17:32
1525  Denise Keane           F4549       83/105     1:15:30     2:30:53       46:59   15:07     3:17:51
1526  Diane Straessle        F5054        63/80     1:13:00     2:31:14       47:59   15:13     3:19:12
1527  Ronda Goodspeed        F4549       84/105     1:13:00     2:31:14       47:59   15:13     3:19:12
1528  Deb Kunkle             F5054        64/80     1:14:29     2:32:21       47:18   15:15     3:19:38
1529  Linda Morr             F4549       85/105     1:14:29     2:32:21       47:18   15:15     3:19:39
1530  Kathleen Wetter        F5559        22/33     1:13:45     2:31:27       48:15   15:15     3:19:42
1531  Janalee Bieberich      F5054        65/80     1:09:19     2:27:30       52:39   15:17     3:20:09
1532  Martyn Blundall        M5559        42/43     1:12:42     2:30:07       50:05   15:17     3:20:11
1533  Karol Bowman           F5054        66/80     1:11:52     2:28:25       52:09   15:19     3:20:34
1534  Diane Nilson           F5559        23/33     1:17:39     2:34:59       45:44   15:20     3:20:42
1535  Diane Post             F5054        67/80     1:06:05     2:27:47       53:35   15:23     3:21:21
1536  Michelle Ziegler       F3034      137/145     1:18:45     2:37:17       44:13   15:23     3:21:30
1537  Jamie Bennett          F2529      142/152     1:18:56     2:37:20       44:12   15:23     3:21:32
1538  Ingrid Goins           F3034      138/145     1:07:16     2:30:44       50:49   15:24     3:21:33
1539  Shelley Dunn           F4044      115/125     1:14:44     2:31:32       50:17   15:25     3:21:48
1540  Gailya Go              F3539      148/154     1:12:04     2:31:15       50:50   15:26     3:22:04
1541  Christian Beebe        M2529        92/93     1:15:03     2:33:17       48:55   15:27     3:22:12
1542  Donna Beebe            F5559        24/33     1:15:03     2:33:17       48:55   15:27     3:22:12
1543  Janie Degitz           F5559        25/33     1:11:54     2:26:08       56:08   15:27     3:22:15
1544  Chris Dowden           F5559        26/33     1:18:54     2:36:07       46:27   15:28     3:22:33
1545  Kristen Jeffers        F2529      143/152     1:15:35     2:32:22       50:17   15:29     3:22:39
1546  Theresa Liggett        F5054        68/80     1:19:37     2:36:32       46:21   15:30     3:22:53
1547  Ashley Marshall        F3539      149/154     1:18:34     2:36:27       46:26   15:30     3:22:53
1548  Gwen Beluschak         F3034      139/145     1:14:38     2:32:12       50:49   15:30     3:23:01
1549  James Clarkson         M5054        76/78     1:18:00     2:36:17       46:46   15:30     3:23:02
1550  Nancy Miller           F4549       86/105     1:19:37     2:36:32       46:50   15:32     3:23:22
1551  Stacey Hortenberry     F4044      116/125     1:18:36     2:36:29       47:10   15:33     3:23:38
1552  Rebecca Smith          F4044      117/125     1:16:23     2:35:27       48:15   15:33     3:23:41
1553  Donna Packnet          F5054        69/80     1:16:23     2:35:27       48:29   15:34     3:23:56
1554  Suzanne Katt           F6064         7/14     1:17:58     2:36:16       47:51   15:35     3:24:06
1555  Brenda Clarkson        F4549       87/105     1:17:59     2:36:17       47:51   15:35     3:24:07
1556  Linda Cyran            F5054        70/80     1:16:52     2:37:02       47:28   15:37     3:24:30
1557  Shelly Baker           F3539      150/154     1:16:52     2:37:02       47:29   15:37     3:24:30
1558  Margaret Karr          F4549       88/105     1:23:55     2:43:07       41:24   15:37     3:24:31
1559  Richard Leone          M4549        91/91     1:12:57     2:34:42       50:22   15:40     3:25:03
1560  Teresa Freeman         F4549       89/105     1:19:04     2:36:42       48:48   15:42     3:25:29
1561  Edna Bassett           F4549       90/105     1:17:10     2:37:05       48:57   15:44     3:26:02
1562  Pamela Sprowl          F4549       91/105     1:17:11     2:37:06       49:12   15:45     3:26:17
1563  Karen Franke           F4549       92/105     1:15:36     2:37:11       49:18   15:46     3:26:28
1564  Lorraine Leach         F5054        71/80     1:15:47     2:37:11       49:18   15:46     3:26:29
1565  Betty Olry             F6064         8/14     1:14:44     2:35:53       50:48   15:47     3:26:41
1566  Barbara Tatman         F6064         9/14     1:14:45     2:35:54       50:47   15:47     3:26:41
1567  Sandi Schaefer         F4044      118/125     1:16:45     2:36:58       49:46   15:47     3:26:43
1568  Kathy Rose             F5054        72/80     1:18:16     2:37:34       49:18   15:48     3:26:51
1569  Doug Ford              M5054        77/78     1:19:58     2:38:27       49:41   15:54     3:28:07
1570  Lynne Ford             F5054        73/80     1:19:59     2:38:30       49:39   15:54     3:28:09
1571  Tammy Byerley          F5559        27/33     1:18:56     2:37:32       50:44   15:54     3:28:15
1572  Beau Barkley           MO119        22/22       53:25     2:32:48       55:37   15:55     3:28:25
1573  Amanda Sliger          F2529      144/152     1:17:29     2:38:06       50:41   15:57     3:28:47
1574  Melissa Sliger         F2529      145/152     1:17:30     2:38:07       50:41   15:57     3:28:48
1575  Jo Barkley             F3539      151/154     1:00:38     2:32:47       56:02   15:57     3:28:48
1576  Judy Rickert           F5559        28/33     1:21:57     2:41:16       47:44   15:58     3:28:59
1577  Amy Mattern            F3539      152/154     1:20:42     2:40:43       48:19   15:58     3:29:01
1578  Lori Ruble             F2529      146/152     1:19:56     2:40:11       48:58   15:58     3:29:08
1579  Betsy Sherwood         F3539      153/154     1:19:56     2:40:11       48:58   15:58     3:29:09
1580  Jeanie Howard          F5054        74/80     1:17:25     2:40:50       48:43   16:00     3:29:32
1581  Susan Martin           F4549       93/105     1:17:07     2:40:59       48:34   16:00     3:29:33
1582  Mary Anne Roach        F5054        75/80     1:17:06     2:40:59       48:35   16:00     3:29:33
1583  Ann Federspiel         F6064        10/14     1:17:26     2:40:50       48:47   16:00     3:29:36
1584  Laura Menzie           F4549       94/105     1:17:34     2:39:53       50:05   16:02     3:29:57
1585  Amy Bailey             F4044      119/125     1:17:37     2:39:58       50:00   16:02     3:29:58
1586  Kathleen Gordon        F4044      120/125     1:17:37     2:39:58       50:03   16:02     3:30:01
1587  Sara Combs             F5054        76/80     1:20:02     2:40:01       50:09   16:03     3:30:09
1588  John Steele            M4044      100/102     1:23:02     2:42:19       48:42   16:07     3:31:00
1589  Sue Keller             F5559        29/33     1:18:26     2:39:32       51:51   16:09     3:31:22
1590  Vernon Keller          M5559        43/43     1:18:25     2:39:31       51:52   16:09     3:31:22
1591  Pamela Leonard         F4549       95/105     1:17:26     2:40:07       52:46   16:15     3:32:53
1592  Michele Myers          F4549       96/105     1:16:34     2:38:49       54:35   16:18     3:33:24
1593  Jennifer Berning       F2529      147/152     1:16:34     2:39:01       54:27   16:18     3:33:27
1594  Kathy Sovine           F4549       97/105     1:28:00     2:45:48       48:50   16:23     3:34:37
1595  Deb Meyer              F5054        77/80     1:28:01     2:45:49       48:49   16:24     3:34:38
1596  Rosemary Fontaine      F6064        11/14     1:16:42     2:41:24       53:24   16:24     3:34:47
1597  Mary Pat Nichols       F5054        78/80     1:23:55     2:43:12       51:50   16:25     3:35:01
1598  Jenny Fawbush          F3034      140/145     1:19:51     2:41:10       53:53   16:25     3:35:02
1599  Carrie Garrison        F3034      141/145     1:19:52     2:41:10       53:53   16:25     3:35:03
1600  Kelly Marks            F3539      154/154     1:17:59     2:42:49       52:32   16:27     3:35:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       MILE5      MILE10      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Mike Dunlap            M3539      107/107     1:17:58     2:42:49       52:32   16:27     3:35:20
1602  Alexys Paonessa        FO119        12/12     1:17:59     2:42:50       52:32   16:27     3:35:21
1603  Terri Bruner           F5054        79/80     1:19:10     2:43:06       52:39   16:29     3:35:44
1604  Kimberley Hamrick      F3034      142/145     1:19:12     2:43:07       52:38   16:29     3:35:45
1605  George Wappes          M7098          3/3     1:17:02     2:41:42       54:13   16:29     3:35:55
1606  Helen Wappes           F7098          3/3     1:17:04     2:42:01       53:59   16:30     3:35:59
1607  Karen Nesius Roeger    F4549       98/105     1:23:45     2:44:55       53:05   16:39     3:38:00
1608  Terry Bowers           M6569          4/6     1:20:47     2:43:03       55:27   16:41     3:38:30
1609  Lori Boyer             F4549       99/105     1:19:47     2:45:00       54:08   16:44     3:39:07
1610  Beverly Taylor         F4549      100/105     1:20:43     2:45:02       54:05   16:44     3:39:07
1611  Cathy Strack           F4549      101/105     1:20:43     2:45:01       54:07   16:44     3:39:08
1612  Paula Jones            F5054        80/80     1:20:59     2:47:19       52:18   16:46     3:39:37
1613  Ralph Jones            M5054        78/78     1:21:00     2:47:20       52:17   16:46     3:39:37
1614  Brady Jones            F2529      148/152     1:21:02     2:47:21       52:17   16:46     3:39:38
1615  Pat Weicker            F5559        30/33     1:19:52     2:45:11       54:44   16:48     3:39:55
1616  Leeann Richter         F4549      102/105     1:18:23     2:44:20       55:36   16:48     3:39:55
1617  Anne Havlovick         F3034      143/145     1:19:55     2:45:12       54:45   16:48     3:39:56
1618  Cheryl Doan            F2024        80/80     1:14:46     2:44:23       55:34   16:48     3:39:57
1619  Lauren Duke            F2529      149/152     1:19:15     2:46:14       54:52   16:53     3:41:05
1620  David Neilan           M2529        93/93     1:19:15     2:46:14       54:51   16:53     3:41:05
1621  James Hortenberry      M4044      101/102     1:21:46     2:44:37       56:50   16:55     3:41:27
1622  Tim McKeachie          M4044      102/102     1:10:57     2:41:59     1:00:46   17:01     3:42:45
1623  Willa Thompson         F6064        12/14     1:18:40     2:47:12       56:38   17:06     3:43:49
1624  Wilma Fuelling         F6064        13/14     1:18:40     2:47:12       56:38   17:06     3:43:50
1625  Cameron Kelly          M3034      126/126     1:26:54     2:55:19       49:10   17:09     3:44:28
1626  Joyce Bachman          F5559        31/33     1:26:54     2:55:19       49:11   17:09     3:44:29
1627  Shelly Fruits          F4044      121/125     1:22:06     2:51:55       58:42   17:37     3:50:36
1628  Lynn Nofer             F4044      122/125     1:22:07     2:51:57       58:40   17:37     3:50:36
1629  Martha Stevens         F5559        32/33     1:27:22     2:54:57       55:41   17:37     3:50:38
1630  Donna Roush            F4044      123/125     1:27:22     2:54:58       55:40   17:37     3:50:38
1631  Megan Voss             F2529      150/152     1:22:07     2:51:59       59:01   17:39     3:51:00
1632  Laura Freeman          F4044      124/125     1:21:42     2:52:23       58:48   17:39     3:51:11
1633  Eliese Davis           F2529      151/152     1:21:42     2:52:23       58:51   17:39     3:51:13
1634  Nancy Louraine         F5559        33/33     1:30:28     2:58:15       52:59   17:39     3:51:13
1635  Robert Gibson          M6064        21/21     1:30:29     2:58:18       52:56   17:39     3:51:13
1636  Megan Kinney           F2529      152/152     1:26:32     2:54:46       57:02   17:42     3:51:48
1637  Tina Stinson           F4044      125/125     1:30:09     2:59:13       53:16   17:45     3:52:29
1638  Cindy McAfee           F4549      103/105     1:30:09     2:59:14       53:16   17:45     3:52:30
1639  Lowell Zelt            M6569          5/6     1:26:52     2:59:03       56:44   18:00     3:55:47
1640  David Zelt             M6569          6/6     1:26:54     2:59:05       56:44   18:00     3:55:48
1641  Rosie O'Keefe          F6569          1/1     1:33:23     3:07:48       55:43   18:36     4:03:30
1642  Marg Knouff            F6064        14/14     1:33:23     3:07:48       55:43   18:36     4:03:31
1643  Brenda Doan            F4549      104/105     1:26:02     3:02:48     1:01:55   18:41     4:04:42
1644  Trena Roush            F3034      144/145     1:33:33     3:09:12     1:04:24   19:22     4:13:35
1645  Phyllis Boester        F4549      105/105                                       19:22     4:13:37
1646  Katherine Wilks        F3034      145/145     1:33:36     3:09:16     1:04:23   19:22     4:13:38
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